

Articlenumber	Description	Price
00692	FOOTPEG Holder 08/->	\$16,00
01020	CYLINDER 125 CR/EN 97/98	\$1.190,00
01023	CYLINDER 125 CR/EN 99/00 CPL	\$1.254,00
01025	CYLINDER 125 CR/EN 01 CPL	\$1.260,00
01028	CYLINDER 125 CR 02/04 CPL	\$1.293,50
01029	CYLINDER 125 EN 02/04 CPL	\$1.293,50
01033	CYLINDER 125 CR/EN 2005 CPL	\$1.332,00
01035	CYLINDER 125 CR 06/10 CPL	\$1.332,00
01037	CYLINDER 125 EN 06/11 CPL	\$1.332,00
01041	CYLINDER 144 MX/EN 07/12 CPL	\$1.598,50
01075	CYLINDER 125 MX 12/14 CPL	\$1.558,00
01077	CYLINDER 125 EN 12/14 CPL	\$1.558,00
01078	CYLINDER 144 EV MX/EN 13/15 CPL	\$1.608,50
01084	CYLINDER 100 CR CPL	\$1.234,50
01093	CYLINDER 85 CR 01/12 CPL	\$1.184,00
01254	CYLINDER 250 MX/EN 99/01 CPL	\$1.501,50
01257	CYLINDER 250 MX 02/08 CPL	\$1.528,50
01258	CYLINDER 250 EN 02/08 CPL	\$1.528,50
01260	CYLINDER 250 MX/EN 09/14 CPL	\$1.542,50
01301	CYLINDER 300 MX/EN 97/00 CPL	\$1.548,50
01303	CYLINDER 300 MX 01/08 CPL	\$1.587,50
01305	CYLINDER 300 EN 01/08 CPL	\$1.587,50
01307	CYLINDER 300 MX/EN 09/10 CPL	\$1.603,50
01309	CYLINDER 300 MX/EN 11/14 CPL	\$1.758,00
02020	CYLINDER HEAD 125 CR/EN 97/04 - 08	\$212,50
02021	CYLINDER HEAD 144 CR 07/14	\$273,50
02024	CYLINDER HEAD 125 MX 12/15	\$225,00
02025	CYLINDER HEAD 144 CR/EN 13/15	\$249,00
02026	CYLINDER HEAD 125 EN 12	\$225,00
02085	CYLINDER HEAD 85 91/12	\$177,00
02090	CYLINDER HEAD 100	\$181,00
02251	CYLINDER HEAD 250 CR/EN 99/13	\$250,50
02253	CYLINDER HEAD 300 CR/EN 12/14	\$275,00
02254	CYLINDER HEAD 250 CR/EN 2014	\$251,50
02300	CYLINDER HEAD 300 CR/EN 97/05	\$266,00
02301	CYLINDER HEAD 300 CR/EN 06/12	\$270,00
03001	BEARING 6204 C4 SNR	\$20,50
03003	BEARING 63/22 C4 CR/E	\$35,00
03004	BEARING AB.41272.S02	\$27,50
03005	BEARING 6205 G15 C3	\$28,00
03008	BEARING 6005 C4	\$24,50
03009	BEARING 6202 Z C4	\$12,50
03010	BEARING 6204 C3 FIG.CATENA	\$16,50
03011	BEARING A.P. 6204 Z C3	\$17,50
03012	BEARING 6001 2RS	\$13,50
03014	BEARING 608 ZC3 POMPA SCHER	\$12,00
03015	BEARING D.R. 16004C3	\$17,00
03016	BEARING 6005 2Z	\$10,00
03017	BEARING 6204 C4 KOYO	\$30,50
03020	BEARING A.M. RULLI NJ 205C3	\$113,00

03022	BEARING 61901 CENTRIF 06/09	\$18,00
03025	BEARING 626 C3 POMPA H2O 06	\$13,50
03026	BEARING Crankshaft NJ206	\$99,50
03029	BEARING Crankschaft BC1-1442	\$115,00
03059	BEARING Rear Wheel (05-14)	\$33,00
03065	BEARING JUNIOR 80	\$17,50
03066	BEARING JUNIOR 80	\$34,50
03067	BEARING 80/85 Jun.	\$30,00
03068	BEARING STEERING 98/01	\$24,00
03069	BEARING STEERING 98/05	\$24,00
03070	BEARING STEERING 02/->	\$53,50
03071	BEARING Front Wheel MARZ.50	\$24,00
03072	BEARING STEERING 85J 13/->	\$42,00
03156	BEARING Exhaust Valve 2012 698LLU/5K	\$20,50
03250	BEARING 63/28 C3 250/300	\$41,50
03251	BEARING 6203/C3 A/P A/S 250	\$20,00
03252	BEARING 6205 C4 A/P 250/K9	\$20,00
03253	BEARING ALB.SEC.PIGNONE 250	\$25,50
03254	BEARING A.P.4 Tempi 2RS1/C3	\$22,00
03255	BEARING Crankshaft 125 M.13	\$36,50
04000	OIL SEAL Crankshaft 20x35x7	\$16,50
04001	OIL SEAL Crankshaft 125 (90-00) 20x47x7	\$6,50
04003	OIL SEAL 26x37x7	\$6,50
04004	OIL SEAL Waterpump , Gearlever 12x22x5	\$5,50
04005	OIL SEAL 15x24x7	\$4,50
04006	OIL SEAL 8x12x3	\$7,50
04007	OIL SEAL 40x52x5	\$12,00
04008	OIL SEAL GR 20X26X4	\$6,50
04009	OIL SEAL 5x9x2	\$11,00
04010	OIL SEAL COP.DISCO 17.5x31x7	\$18,00
04011	OIL SEAL 8X12X3 VALV.SC.MET.CO	\$5,50
04012	OIL SEAL 10X14X3 LEVA FRI.CR/E	\$6,00
04013	OIL SEAL POMPA ACQUA 22/10/07	\$6,50
04014	OIL SEAL COP.FRIZ.KV CON MOLLA	\$12,50
04015	OIL SEAL POMPA ACQUA DOPPIA	\$13,00
04016	OIL SEAL Crankschaft 125 00/-> . 144 07/->	\$22,00
04017	OIL SEAL CENTRIFUGA 06 +MF1TAG	\$6,50
04024	OIL SEAL KIT 80/125 90-90	\$41,00
04027	OIL SEAL KIT 80/125 01-05	\$44,50
04029	OIL SEAL KIT 250/300 96-14	\$68,00
04030	OIL SEAL KIT 125/144 06-14	\$45,50
04033	OIL SEAL KIT 4T 250Fi	\$96,50
04034	OIL SEAL KIT 125 12/14	\$68,00
04035	OIL SEAL Crankshaft 20x30x7 PTFE	\$14,50
04036	OIL SEAL KIT 450/530	\$56,50
04050	OIL SEAL FORCELLONE 16	\$5,50
04051	OIL SEAL FORCELLONE 18/24	\$7,00
04060	OIL SEAL LEVERAG. 20 x 26 x 4	\$7,50
04070	OIL SEAL Rear Wheel 96/04+SM	\$5,00
04071	OIL SEAL Rear Wheel 05/->	\$5,50
04074	OIL SEAL RUOTA POST.MOD.2015	\$6,00

04100	OIL SEAL LATO TRASMISS .250/95	\$6,00
04101	OIL SEAL PIGNONE CATENA 250	\$6,50
04102	OIL SEAL LEVA M/M 250	\$5,50
04103	OIL SEAL FORCELLA WP	\$30,50
04105	OIL SEAL FORCELLA W.P.80JUNIOR	\$32,00
04106	OIL SEAL Crankshaft 250/300 96-14	\$26,50
04110	OIL SEAL 15X30X4.5	\$16,50
04112	OIL SEAL Crankshaft 25X38X7	\$8,50
04113	OIL SEAL 28X38X7 125TAG	\$7,50
04114	OIL SEAL LATO ACCENSIONE MF1	\$4,00
04115	OIL SEAL G 12X18X3	\$9,00
05250	Gasket cylinder 250 M.94/08 0.2	\$4,50
05251	Gasket cylinder 250 M.94/08 0.3	\$4,50
05252	Gasket cylinder 250 M.94/08 0.4	\$5,00
05253	Gasket cylinder 250 M.94/08 0.5	\$5,00
05256	GASKET Clutch case 250 94/96	\$4,00
05257	GASKET Clutch cover 250/300 (94-14)	\$4,00
05258	Gasket Cylinder side cover 250/300 (94-14)	\$2,00
05259	Gasket Ignition cover 250/300 KOKUSAN	\$3,00
05262	GASKET Reed block 80/85	\$2,00
05268	GASKET Reedblok 250/300	\$1,50
05271	Gasket clutch caser 250/300 (97-14)	\$4,00
05273	Gasket cylinder 250 M.08/14 0.2	\$4,50
05274	Gasket cylinder 250 M.08/14 0.3	\$4,50
05275	Gasket cylinder 250 M.08/14 0.4	\$4,50
05276	Gasket cylinder 250 M.08/14 0.5	\$4,50
05277	Gasket Reedblock V-FORCE 3	\$2,00
05278	Gasket cylinder 300 M.10/14 0.2	\$5,50
05282	GASKET Clutch Cover 250 15/->	\$3,00
05496	Gasket cylinder 125 M.04/11 0,05	\$1,50
05497	Gasket cylinder 125 M.04/11 0,10	\$1,50
05498	Gasket cylinder 125 M.90/04 0,05	\$1,50
05499	Gasket cylinder 125 M.90/04 0,10	\$1,50
05500	Gasket cylinder 125 M.90/04 0,2	\$1,50
05501	Gasket cylinder 125 M.90/04 0,3	\$1,50
05502	Gasket cylinder 125 M.90/04 0,4	\$1,50
05503	Gasket cylinder 125 M.90/04 0,5	\$2,00
05505	Gasket cylinder 125 M.04/11 0,2	\$1,50
05506	Gasket cylinder 125 M.04/11 0,3	\$1,50
05507	Gasket cylinder 125 M.04/11 0,4	\$1,50
05508	Gasket cylinder 125 M.04/11 0,5	\$2,00
05509	Gasket hydraulic clutch 80/125	\$1,50
05511	Gasket Clutch cover INT 125 90/00	\$2,50
05512	Gasket Clutch cover EST. 90/00	\$2,50
05514	GASKET Cylinder side cover 80/85 91/01	\$2,00
05515	GASKET Cylinder side cover 125 93/00	\$2,50
05516	GASKET Ignition cover 85/125 KOKUSAN	\$3,00
05517	Gasket Clutch caser 125 125 01/05	\$2,50
05518	Gasket Clutch cover 125 01/05	\$2,50
05519	Gasket cylinder 80/85 M.91/-> 0,2	\$1,50
05520	Gasket cylinder 80/85 M.91/-> 0,3	\$1,50

05521	Gasket cylinder 80/85 M.91/-> 0,4	\$2,00
05522	Gasket cylinder 80/85 M.91/-> 0,5	\$2,00
05523	GASKET Water pump 125 01/05	\$2,00
05524	Gasket Cylinder side cover 125 01/11	\$2,50
05525	Gasket waterpump 125 01/06	\$1,50
05526	Gasket clutch cover 125/144 06/->	\$2,50
05527	Gasket clutch case 125 06/->	\$2,50
05528	Gasket waterpump 125 06/->	\$2,00
05529	GASKET Cylinder side cover. 144 07/->	\$2,50
05530	Gasket cylinder 125 M.12/-> 0,10	\$1,50
05531	Gasket cylinder 125 M.12/-> 0,15	\$1,50
05532	Gasket cylinder 125 M.12/-> 0,20	\$1,50
05533	Gasket cylinder 125 M.12/-> 0,30	\$2,00
05534	Gasket cylinder 125 M.12/-> 0,40	\$2,00
05535	Gasket cylinder 125 M.12/-> 0,50	\$2,00
05609	Gasket + O-ring kit 80 95/01	\$23,00
05610	Gasket + O-ring kit 250 94/14	\$27,00
05611	Gasket + O-ring kit 125 95/00	\$26,50
05612	Gasket + O-ring kit K8/K9	\$23,00
05613	Gasket + O-ring kit 125 01/05	\$27,50
05616	Gasket + O-ring kit 80/85 02/06	\$28,00
05617	Gasket + O-ring kit 125 06/11	\$30,50
05620	Gasket + O-ring kit 300 11/14	\$28,50
05621	Gasket + O-ring kit 125 12/15	\$32,00
09003	Clip Piston pin 80/85	\$12,00
09250	Clip Piston pin 250/300	\$20,50
09251	Clip Piston pin 250/300	\$1,50
09252	Clip Piston pin 300 VERTEX	\$31,00
10155	PISTON 125	\$168,00
10166	PISTON 47.87 85cc M.01/13 CPL	\$167,00
10167	PISTON 47.88 85cc M.01/13 CPL	\$167,00
10168	PISTON 47.89 85cc M.01/13 CPL	\$167,00
10185	PISTON 47,87 85cc 91/00 CPL	\$167,00
10186	PISTON 47,88 85cc 91/00 CPL	\$167,00
10187	PISTON 47,89 85cc 91/00 CPL	\$167,00
10410	PISTON 51,93 100 CC CPL	\$155,00
10411	PISTON 51,94 100 CC CPL	\$155,00
10412	PISTON 51,95 100 CC CPL	\$155,00
10500	PISTON 66,33 250 CPL M.94/98	\$334,00
10501	PISTON 66,34 250 CPL M.94/98	\$334,00
10502	PISTON 66,35 250 CPL M.94/98	\$334,00
10503	PISTON 67,94 260 COMPLETO	\$336,00
10504	PISTON 67,95 260 COMPLETO	\$336,00
10510	PISTON 66,33 250 CPL M.99/->	\$334,00
10511	PISTON 66,34 250 CPL M.99/->	\$334,00
10512	PISTON 66,35 250 CPL M.99/->	\$334,00
11050	Piston ring 72.00 - 300cc VERTEX	\$50,50
11056	Piston ring 54.00 - 125cc	\$32,50
11057	Piston ring 72.00 - 250cc ASSO	\$50,50
11060	Piston ring 52.00 - 100cc	\$32,00
11063	Piston ring 54X0.8 - 125cc	\$33,50

11065	Piston ring 56.00 - 144cc	\$32,50
11093	Piston ring 47,95 - 85cc M.91/13	\$34,00
11095	Piston ring 48.00 - 85cc	\$38,00
11251	Piston ring 64.00 - 250cc	\$44,00
12003	O RING cylinder head INT 125 90/->	\$1,50
12004	O RING cylinder head EX 125 90/11	\$3,00
12005	O RING cylinder head INT 80/85/100 91/->	\$1,50
12007	O RING SCARICO 250/300 M.99/->	\$1,50
12009	O RING CILINDRO 80cc D.2 X 98	\$3,50
12010	O RING ORM 0240-30 TRIANG.05/6	\$1,50
12011	O RING cylinder head EX 80/85/100 91/->	\$3,00
12012	O RING TENDICATENA 4T	\$3,00
12015	O RING SCAR.80cc91/02+BOC.CARB	\$2,00
12016	O RING SCARICO 80 cc M.90	\$2,50
12018	O RING COPER.POMPA H2O 3175	\$1,50
12019	O RING PIGNONE CATENA	\$1,00
12020	O RING LEVA FRIZIONE M.82	\$1,00
12021	O RING PREFORMATO CIL. 125/12	\$8,50
12022	O RING Keihin 85cc Manifold	\$3,00
12023	O RING Waterpump Cover 250/300 15/->	\$1,50
12030	O RING VALVOLA ROT. D.R. PICC.	\$1,50
12031	O RING VALVOLA ROT. D.R. GRAN.	\$3,50
12051	O RING Rear Brake Pedal	\$2,00
12053	O RING PIGN.CATENA DIST. NEW	\$1,00
12058	O RING TESTA AMMORTIZZATORE	\$1,50
12060	O RING CAPICORDA CAVO FRIZIONE	\$0,50
12062	O RING DISTANZ.RUOTA JUNIOR 13	\$1,50
12094	O RING Oil Filter	\$2,00
12101	O RING DIST.I.R.ANT.M.+LEVERAG	\$1,00
12102	O RING Linkage	\$1,00
12240	O RING PISTONE FRIZIONE 2X22	\$0,50
12250	O RING Cylinder head INT 250/300	\$1,50
12251	O RING Cylinder head EX 250/300 (94-14)	\$2,50
12252	O RING PIGNONE CAT.+DIS.AL.MOT	\$2,00
12253	O RING Exhaust 250 (94-98) , 300 (96-00)	\$2,00
12254	O RING COP. POMPA FRIZIONE 250	\$1,50
12255	O RING COLLETT.ASP.250/300 14	\$2,00
12258	O RING PISTONE FRIZ.125/250	\$1,50
12259	O RING Hydraulik clutch piston 125/250 green	\$2,00
12260	O RING INTERNO LEVA M/M 250	\$2,00
12262	O RING Cylinder head INT 300 15/->	\$2,50
12263	O RING Cylinder head EX 250/30015/->	\$3,50
13009	Manifold rubber 125-300	\$11,50
13052	MANICOTTO COLL. ASP.KZ M09/12	\$35,00
15200	GENERATOR AC KOKUSAN 125/250	\$582,50
15201	BOBINA KOKUSAN 80/125/250/300	\$191,00
15202	CENTRALINA DIG. KOK. 80/125	\$404,00
15203	CENTRALINA DIG. KOKUSAN 250/30	\$404,00
15204	CENTRALINA DIG.JD USA C/CABLAG	\$463,00
15206	COIL KOKUSAN PICCOLA 2T	\$191,00
15230	GENERATORE KOK END 11 MX/E 12	\$623,50

16003	SPRING Exhaust 2stroke 125-300	\$5,00
16005	SPRING Exhaust 80/85 cc	\$3,00
16008	SPRING Kickstarter 80/125/144	\$5,00
16020	SPRING Clutch 125/144 (03->)	\$2,50
16022	SPRING Foot Peg 08/->	\$2,50
16024	SPRING Foot Peg 92/07	\$3,50
16029	SPRING Power Valve 125 04/08	\$6,00
16033	SPRING Rear Brake 94/01	\$4,50
16034	SPRING Kick Stand 01/07	\$18,50
16035	SPRING Clutch 80/125 M. 91/11	\$2,00
16036	SPRING VALVOLA 125 CC	\$3,50
16037	MOLLA FRIZIONE F.2,2 K	\$2,50
16039	MOLLA X SFERA LEVA M/M 250 CC	\$1,50
16041	MOLLA DI CONTRASTO VALV.125TAG	\$2,00
16042	MOLLA DI BLOCCAGGIO VALV125TAG	\$11,00
16043	MOLLA MEMBRANA VALV.125TAG 22	\$1,50
16044	MOLLA MEMBRANA VALV.125TAG 46	\$2,50
16045	MOLLA CONTRASTO CENTRIF.250	\$4,00
16046	MOLLA CONTRASTO CENTRIF.300	\$4,00
16047	MOLLA INT. VALVOLA TAG SPECIAL	\$5,50
16049	MOLLA PER TUBO BENZINA 10,1mm	\$6,00
16056	MOLLA CENTRIFUGA JUNIOR 2013	\$5,50
16063	SPRING Exhaust Valve 250/300 15/->	\$7,00
16250	MOLLA FRIZIONE 250/300 M.94/98	\$2,50
16252	MOLLA BLOCCAMARCE 125 / 250 2T	\$4,00
16253	MOLLA M/M 250/300 + 4T	\$4,50
16254	MOLLA X INGRANAGGIO M/M 250	\$3,50
16255	MOLLA VALVOLA SCAR. 250 M97/08	\$4,00
16256	SPRING Clutch 250 + 4T M.99/11	\$3,00
18067	CONROD KIT 125 93/07 22mm	\$313,50
18071	PIN Conrod 125cc 22 mm	\$27,00
18079	PIN Conrod 125cc 24 mm	\$48,00
18080	CONROD KIT 125 (06-14) 24mm Pin CPL	\$523,50
18094	CRANKSHAFT 125 97/98	\$781,00
18095	CONROD KIT 85 13/-> CPL	\$462,50
18104	CONROD KIT 80/85 - 91/12 CPL	\$246,00
18106	CRANKSHAFT 80/85 M. 92/12	\$589,00
18145	CONROD KIT 144 07/-> CPL	\$468,00
18161	CRANKSHAFT 125 (99-04) CPL	\$773,50
18167	CRANKSHAFT 125 MX (2005) CPL	\$797,00
18169	CRANKSHAFT 125 MX (06-11), EN (2011) CPL	\$797,00
18178	CRANKSHAFT 144 (07-12) CPL	\$867,50
18234	CRANKSHAFT 125 MX (13-14) CPL	\$804,50
18235	CRANKSHAFT 125 EN (13-14) CPL	\$828,00
18246	CONROD KIT 250/300 05/-> CPL	\$354,00
18248	WASHER Conrod Pin 125cc 24mm	\$7,00
18249	CONROD KIT 250/300 94/04 CPL	\$395,00
18250	CRANKSHAFT 250 (94/98) 300	\$1.018,00
18253	CRANKSHAFT 250 (99/04) CPL	\$1.018,00
18256	CRANKSHAFT 250 (05/14) CPL	\$1.048,50
18257	CRANKSHAFT 300 (2006) , 250 (2007) CPL	\$1.048,50

18258	CRANKSHAFT 300 (2007) CPL	\$1.048,50
19007	Exhaust Valve Ball	\$1,00
19010	Needle cage 15X19X10	\$8,50
19011	Needle cage 17X21X10	\$11,00
19012	Needle cage 20X24X10	\$12,00
19013	Needle cage 20X24X12	\$12,50
19019	Exhaust Valve Pin 4x39.8 250 (99-14)	\$1,50
19020	GABBIA A RULLI RAD. AXK 1024	\$9,50
19021	RONDELLA X GABBIA RULLI AS1024	\$2,00
19022	Needle cage AXK 1528 Radial	\$9,00
19023	Washer Needle cage 1528	\$2,50
19030	Top End Bearing 80/85/100 cc	\$29,50
19033	Top End Bearing 125	\$27,00
19034	Top End Bearing 125/144 15X19X17,3	\$27,50
19044	Needle Bearing Rear Brake Bush	\$10,00
19045	ASTUCCIO A RULLI HK 0810	\$10,50
19050	Needle Bearing Clutch 250/300+4T	\$16,50
19061	BUSH IR 8X12X12.5	\$13,00
19062	Needle cage 21x25x10 2^AS	\$12,00
19063	Needle cage 20x24x10 IN 2p	\$32,50
19100	Needle cage 16/12 TIRANTE	\$12,00
19101	Needle cage DL 18/12 TRIANG.	\$13,00
19102	Needle cage 18X24X16 FORCE.NE	\$14,00
19105	Needle cage 28X22H16 TRIANG	\$17,50
19106	Needle cage 26X20H16 TR.FO.	\$17,00
20030	REEDS 125 99/01	\$58,00
20051	REEDS V-FORCE 2 125/144 02/06	\$160,00
20074	REEDS V-FORCE3 125/144 07/->	\$116,50
20075	REEDS V-FORCE3 85/100 08/->	\$83,00
20076	REEDS V-FORCE3 250/300 07/->	\$101,00
20081	REEDS V-FORCE2 85/100 04/07	\$155,00
20254	REEDS 250/300 M.99/03 CARB.	\$94,00
20257	REEDS V-FORCE2 250/300 04/06	\$140,00
21005	RUBBER Clutch Basket	\$2,50
21008	GOMMINO ANTIVIBR.RAD.K.SILENZ.	\$2,50
21009	TAPPO GOMMA COPERCHIO VALV.SC.	\$2,00
21019	RUBBER Silencer 97/14	\$6,00
21020	Hose 90cm	\$17,50
21036	RUBBER Handlebar 05/15	\$4,50
21094	SILENT BLOCK 05	\$11,50
21095	SILENT BLOCK 99/04	\$10,00
21102	RUBBER Radiator 94/->	\$2,50
21110	TAPPO GOMMA FORCELLONE 94/07	\$4,00
21111	SILENT BLOCK Exhaust M.94/->	\$21,50
21130	KIT TUBI SAMCO 250/300 2T	\$201,50
21131	KIT TUBI SAMCO 125/144 2T	\$279,00
22028	POWER VALVE 80/85 M.01/14	\$80,00
22029	POWER VALVE 125 TAG C.VAR.	\$79,00
22030	POWER VALVE 125 MOD. 97/98	\$81,50
22031	POWER VALVE 125 MOD. 99/01	\$94,00
22032	POWER VALVE. 125 MOD. 02/09	\$98,00

22065	POWER VALVE 125 M.2012	\$168,50
22144	POWER VALVE 144cc	\$101,50
22250	POWER VALVE 250 MOD. 94/98	\$79,00
22251	POWER VALVE 250 MOD. 94/98	\$10,00
22252	POWER VALVE 300 MOD. 97/00	\$87,00
22253	POWER VALVE 250 MOD. 99/07	\$86,00
22254	POWER VALVE 300 MOD. 01/08	\$101,50
22500	SERVOMOTORE VALV.SCARICO HITEC	\$313,00
22502	SERVOMOTORE V/SC. CPL M.12/13	\$440,00
23002	SET ATTACCHI RADIATORE	\$108,50
23005	RADIATORE DX LUNGO	\$422,00
23006	RADIATORE SX	\$330,00
23007	RADIATORE CURVO CON SUPPORTI	\$607,50
23009	RADIATORE SX X 80 JUNIOR	\$422,00
23010	TAPPO RADIATORE 1,4	\$28,00
23011	RETINA DESTRA LUNGA	\$15,00
23012	RETINA SINISTRA	\$14,50
23014	RADIAT. 80J DX M.99/04 TAPPO	\$419,50
23015	RADIAT. 80J SX M.99/04	\$390,50
23016	PROT. RADIATORE DX 80J 45333	\$19,00
23017	PROT. RADIATORE SX 80J 45332	\$19,00
23019	VALVOLA TERMOSTATO 48 GRADI(A)	\$33,00
23024	TAPPO RADIATORE 1,4 mod.TONDO	\$28,00
23027	RADIAT. 80/125/250 DX 98 TAPPO	\$447,00
23028	RADIAT. 80/125/250 SX 98	\$418,00
23030	RADIATOR Protector DX M.98/-> WHITE	\$27,50
23031	RADIATOR Protector SX M.98/-> WHITE	\$27,50
23032	RADIAT. 80/125/250 DX 99/07 TP	\$447,00
23033	RADIAT. 80/125/250 SX 99/07	\$418,00
23052	RADIATOR 2T DX M.08/-> TAPPO	\$447,00
23053	RADIATOR 2T SX M.08/-> 8 CAN	\$418,00
23054	RADIATOR 4T DX TAP.9 CAN08/13	\$514,00
23055	RADIATOR 4T SX 9 CAN. 08/13	\$487,50
23060	RADIATOR Cap 1,8	\$34,00
24013	CARBURATORE KEIHIN PWK38 250/3	\$679,50
24018	CARBURATORE MIKUNI TMX38 - 1	\$795,50
24019	CARBURATORE MIKUNI 32	\$489,50
24023	CARBURATORE MIKUNI 38 P.J.	\$578,50
24024	CARBURATORE KEIHIN PWM 39	\$702,50
24025	CARBURATORE KEIHIN PWM 38 C.	\$675,00
24026	CARBURATORE KEIHIN PWK 28	\$620,00
24035	CARBURATORE MIKUNI 28	\$468,50
24037	CARBURATORE KEIHIN PWK 39 E.	\$725,00
24041	CARBURATORE KEIHIN PWK38 125cc	\$725,00
25000	CLUTCH Basket 125 M.91/96 , 99/13	\$73,00
25099	TAMBURELLO FRIZIONE 125 99/13	\$114,00
25250	CLUTCH Center 250/300	\$145,50
25251	CLUTCH Basket 250/300 M. 94/10	\$86,00
25252	PIATTO SPINGIDISCO 250/300 cc	\$89,50
25253	CLUTCH Pressure plate 250/4T MODIF.	\$99,00
26002	DISTANZIALE PIGNONE (KART)	\$7,50

26004	DISTANZIALE SEDE MARTELL.VALV.	\$5,50
26032	BUSH Rear Axle 16 CR/E	\$14,00
26041	GRANO CENTRAGGIO D.7X8 F.5,2	\$3,00
26059	COLLAR seat/side panel 03/->	\$4,50
26060	CRICCHETTO CAMBIO SUPERIORE	\$12,00
26061	CRICCHETTO CAMBIO INFERIORE	\$12,00
26062	PUNTALE PER CRICCHETTO CAMBIO	\$3,00
26063	PIASTRINO BLOCCA MARCE COMP.	\$12,00
26064	BOCCOLA RADIATORE M. 02/06	\$3,00
26072	BOCCOLA SILENZ. 02/04 END SVAS	\$3,00
26073	BOCCOLA SILENZ.250/300 EN 2T	\$3,50
26074	BOCCOLINA X SILENT-BLOCK 21094	\$3,00
26078	RIDUZIONE FILETT. M8/M6 MOT.AV	\$10,50
26079	PIASTRINO ATT.BLOCCASTERZO M08	\$11,00
26080	COLLAR Front Fender 25x7	\$2,50
26081	COLLAR Front Fender 25x10	\$3,00
26082	PIASTRINO PL.SERBATOIO M 08/10	\$8,00
26083	COLLAR Fueltank/Seat M08	\$3,50
26084	Washer Front Fender 24x2	\$4,00
26086	BOCCOLA FISS.CENTR.KOK.PIC.M08	\$1,50
26090	BOCCOLA PASSACATENA SM M09	\$8,00
26091	GRANO CENTRAGGIO MOTORE 8X12	\$2,00
26092	BOCCOLA PASSACATENA 2011	\$10,50
26106	TUBETTO CAV.ANT.VIB.12X47X10	\$7,00
26113	DISTANZIALE ALB.SEC. 125 MX 06	\$21,00
26115	BOCCOLA SENSORE CKM KOSO 08	\$1,50
26116	PIASTRINO FISS.COLL.ASP.K9C	\$4,00
26117	BOCCOLA SILENZIATORE 09/11	\$3,50
26118	BOCCOLA PASSACATENA SMR 2010	\$2,00
26119	PIASTRINO FISS. CONDENS. 2010	\$5,50
26129	BOCCOLA DIST. CIL.125 2012	\$4,50
26132	BOCCOLA PARAF. ANT. M12	\$2,50
26133	BOCCOLA SUPP.TUBO FR.ANT.'12	\$2,00
26134	BOCCOLA SOTTOVITE PARAF.PST'12	\$3,50
26138	PIASTRINO ATT.PORTANUM.SMX T.A	\$9,50
26141	BOCCOLA ROTELLA CATENA.JUN'13	\$2,50
26143	GRANO CENTRAGGIO MOT. 10.5X14	\$4,00
26144	BOCCOLA CUSC.R.ANT.J13 15 F.17	\$9,00
26148	BOCCOLA CENTR.PINZA FR.ANT.'13	\$13,50
26149	BOCCOLA INGRANAGGIO 40486	\$7,00
26150	BOCCOLA PARAOLIO PIGNONE	\$4,50
26200	PIASTRA TIRANTE TESTA 125 cc	\$4,50
26201	PIASTRA TIRANTE TESTA 250 cc	\$6,00
26202	PIASTRINO ATTACCO MOT.ANT.AV.	\$13,50
26203	PIASTRA TIRANTE 125/250 99/01	\$23,00
26204	ATTACCO PIASTRA TIR-CIL 300 99	\$60,00
26205	PIASTRA TIRANTE 80J Mod. 2002	\$24,00
26206	ENGINE Holder 125/250 02/04	\$23,50
26207	PIASTRA TIRANTE 125 2008	\$23,50
26208	PIASTRA TIRANTE 144 2008	\$23,50
26209	PIASTRA TIRANTE 250/300 2008	\$23,50

26210	BOCCOLINA X UNIBALL LEV. CR/E	\$5,00
26211	BOCCOLA PROT. PIGNONE 250 F.5	\$4,00
26212	BOCCOLA PROT. PIGNONE 125 F.6	\$4,00
26213	PIASTRA TIRANTE 85 2008	\$23,50
26214	FLANGIA PORTACUSC.ALB.VALV.125	\$121,00
26218	PIASTRA TIRANTE 125 02/14 DX	\$25,00
26219	PIASTRINO SUPP.CENTR.V.EES 125	\$15,00
26220	PIASTRA TIRANTE TESTA DX 144EV	\$25,00
26250	DISTANZIALE ALB.MOT.L.TRAS.250	\$22,50
26250	SPACER Crank 250/300	\$22,50
26251	SPACER Front Sprocket 250/300	\$19,00
26252	SPACER Clutch 250/300	\$20,50
26253	DISTANZIALE MOLLA M/M 250 CC	\$3,50
26254	LEVA BATTUTA M/M 250-125 96/04	\$2,50
26255	SPACER Front Sprocket 250 04	\$19,00
27009	CURVA MARMITTA ENDURO 125	\$45,50
27010	CURVA MARMITTA CROSS 125	\$43,00
27020	FINALINO MARMITTA HGS KART/CR	\$20,50
27021	TUBO FINALINO MARMITTA HGS	\$21,50
27023	TUBO FINALINO MARMITTA D.26/28	\$30,50
27043	MARMITTA 125cc Mod. 98/04 HGS	\$501,00
27044	MARMITTA 80/85 MOD.95/06 HGS	\$501,00
27051	SILENZ. 125 END MOD. 1998/2000	\$310,00
27055	SILENZ. END 250/300 MOD. 97/00	\$401,00
27057	SILENZ. 125 MX M.1998/2006 D26	\$310,00
27060	SILENZ. CROSS 250/300 M.95/07	\$354,50
27061	SILENZ. END 250/300 MOD. 95/96	\$397,50
27068	CARTUCCIA SILENZ.125/250E 01	\$20,50
27069	SILENZ. 125 END MOD. 2001/2004	\$349,50
27123	SILENZ. 125 MX M.2007	\$357,00
27124	CARTUCCIA SILENZ.125C 06	\$22,50
27126	LANA VETRO "PREMIUM" SPECIALE	\$201,50
27136	MARMITTA 125/144cc END M09 E3	\$494,00
27148	SILENZ. 125 MX HGS OVAL 08/14	\$410,50
27149	ATTACCO SONDA MARMITTA ELTO	\$17,00
27150	SILENZ. 250/300 END HGS 11/14	\$476,50
27151	SILENZ. 125 MX HGS CORTO 08/14	\$398,50
27152	SILENZ. 250/300 MX HGS 08/->	\$416,00
27153	LANA VETRO "HGS" RICAMBIO 4T	\$99,50
27155	SILENZ. 125/144 END HGS 08/14	\$427,50
27156	SILENZIATORE 85 JUNIOR 2013	\$399,50
27157	MARMITTA 85 JUNIOR 2013 HGS	\$457,00
27160	SILENZIATORE 85 JUNIOR M14 SC	\$255,50
27161	MARMITTA 85 JUNIOR M14 SC	\$363,00
27253	MARMITTA 250 97/98 - 300 97/01	\$549,50
27254	MARMITTA 250cc Mod. 99/04 HGS	\$556,00
27255	SILENZ. CROSS 250 MOD.94	\$352,50
27262	CARTUCCIA SILENZ.250C 01	\$19,00
27267	CARTUCCIA SILENZ.250C 08	\$21,50
27269	MARMITTA 250cc M.11/-> HGS DPP	\$676,00
27300	MARMITTA 300 99/00 HGS END/01	\$568,00

27301	MARMITTA 300 M.03/04 HGS MX	\$568,00
27302	MARMITTA 300 M.04 HGS E CROMAT	\$642,50
28001	ALBERINO POMPA ACQUA INOX	\$18,50
28002	SHAFT Water pump 01/05	\$27,50
28003	ALBERINO POMPA CENTR. FRESATO	\$21,00
28004	ALBERINO POMPA E CENTR.2006	\$59,50
28005	SHAFT Power Valve 125 06/11 , 144 07/12	\$62,00
28009	IMPELLER Water Pump 125/144 06/->	\$6,50
28010	IMPELLER Water Pump	\$6,50
28026	ALBERINO COM VAL.125/250 99/11	\$60,50
28027	ASTINA VALVOLA 125 CR/E 90/92	\$2,00
28028	ASTINA VALVOLA 80/85 M.91/06	\$2,00
28029	ASTINA VALVOLA 125 CR/E 93/05	\$1,50
28032	PIASTRINO SUP.VALV. 250/2006	\$5,50
28033	PIASTRINO INFERIORE 80 V.	\$5,50
28034	PIASTRINO INFERIORE 125	\$5,50
28035	BIELLETTA ALBERINO VALV.	\$21,00
28036	MARTELLETTO VALV.	\$20,00
28037	PIASTRINO INF.V.125/250 94/05	\$5,50
28039	PIASTRINO SUP.V 80/125 99/06	\$7,00
28043	PIASTRINO INF. VALV. 125/2006	\$6,00
28044	ROD Power Valve 125 06/11 , 144 (07-12)	\$2,00
28045	ASTINA VALVOLA 144 CR 07/08	\$2,00
28050	ALBERO MESSA IN MOTO	\$53,00
28051	ALBERO MESSA IN MOTO 125 96/14	\$55,00
28059	ALBERO COMANDO PALETTE 125	\$48,00
28060	PULEGGIA COMANDO PALETTE 125	\$107,00
28061	PULEGGIA MOTORINO SCARICO 125	\$98,00
28062	ALBERINO POMPA ACQUA 125 2012	\$36,00
28063	RACCORDO PER SFIATO ARIA MF2	\$7,50
28064	ALBERO CONTRALBERO 125 MF3	\$108,50
28065	RACCORDO PER SFIATO ARIA MF3	\$6,00
28066	PULEGGIA COMANDO PALETTE 125v2	\$148,50
28067	PULEGGIA MOTORINO SCARICO125v2	\$138,00
28069	PULLEY Exhaust Valve 250	\$143,50
28070	PULLEY125 V3 M.15/->	\$138,00
28249	ALBERO M. IN MOTO 250 COMPLETO	\$158,00
28250	ALBERO MESSA IN MOTO 250	\$70,00
28251	ALBERINO COMANDO VALV.SC.250	\$69,00
28252	PERNO VALV.GHIGLIOTTINA 250	\$9,50
28255	ASTINA VALVOLA 250 CR/E 94/13	\$1,50
30000	COP. ACCEN. END 80/125 V/T	\$58,00
30002	COPERCHIO FRIZIONE PROMOZ.L3	\$108,50
30030	COPERCHIETTO SUPERIORE 125 VAL	\$23,00
30031	COPERCHIETTO SUPERIORE 80 VALV	\$22,50
30032	COPERCHIO LEVERAGGIO 80cc	\$15,00
30033	COPERCHIETTO LEVERAG. INF. 80	\$12,50
30034	COPERCHIETTO LEVERAG. INF. 125	\$12,50
30035	COPERCHIO LEVERAGGIO 125/89	\$16,00
30174	CARTER FRIZIONE 125 M.2012	\$182,50
30182	CARTER FRIZIONE 125 M.01/05	\$172,50

30183	COPERCHIETTO FRIZ. 125 M.01/05	\$111,50
30186	CASE COVER Clutch 125 (06-11) , 144 (07-12)	\$176,00
30187	COPERCHIETTO FRIZ. 125 M.2006	\$115,50
30188	COPERCHIETTO FRIZ. 125 M.97/99	\$65,00
30195	COPERCHIETTO LEV.VALV.CR/E 90	\$24,00
30196	COPERCHIET.VALV/CIL.125 90/95	\$41,00
30197	COPERCHIETTO LEV.VALV125.91/92	\$44,50
30199	COPERCHIETTO LEV.VALV125.93/00	\$45,50
30203	COP. ACCEN. MX 80/125 95/04 KO	\$70,50
30205	COP. FRIZ/IDR 80/125 95/11 NUD	\$41,50
30206	HYDR. CLUTCH Assey 85/125 95/-> CPL	\$76,50
30207	CLUTCH Assey 80/125 98 NUDO	\$41,50
30208	COP. FRIZ/CAVO 80/125 98 CPL	\$103,50
30210	COP. ACCEN. END 80/125 95/07 K	\$67,00
30211	COP. ACC. MX 125/144 06/11 E11	\$69,50
30213	COPERCHIETTO LEV.VALV.144	\$21,00
30214	COPERCHIETTO LEV.VALV.144 M09	\$16,00
30216	COPERCHIO PULEG.COM.VALV.125	\$11,50
30217	TAPPO SX ALB.COM.VALV.PAL.125	\$63,00
30251	COPERCHIO FRIZ. INT. 250 94/96	\$125,00
30252	COPERCHIO FRIZ. EST. 250 94/96	\$76,50
30253	IGNITION Cover MX 250 95/09 KOK	\$68,50
30254	COPERCHIETTO LEV.VALV.SCAR.250	\$47,50
30256	COP. ACCEN. END 250/94 MOTOPL	\$80,50
30257	COPERCHIO POMPA ACQUA 250 CC	\$61,00
30258	COP. FRIZ/IDR 250 94/04 NUDO	\$45,50
30259	COP. FRIZ/IDR 250 94/04 CPL	\$72,50
30260	COP. ACCEN. END 250 95/08 KOK	\$80,50
30261	COP. ACCEN. END 250 95 PVL	\$80,50
30265	HYDR. CLUTCH Assey 250 09/11 CPL	\$78,00
30266	COPERCHIETTO LEV.VALV. 250 09	\$16,50
30267	COP. ACCEN. MX 250 2010 KOK PF	\$69,00
30271	COPERCHIO FRIZ. INT. 250 97/14	\$191,00
30272	COPERCHIO FRIZ. EST. 250 97/14	\$125,00
30281	COPERCHIO FRIZ. INT. 250 M99	\$191,00
30304	CONVOGLIATORE PACCO LAM. K 8	\$87,50
30305	CONVOGL. P/LAM 250/3 98/03	\$175,00
30314	CONVOGL. P/LAM 250/3 04/08 VF2	\$175,00
30316	CONVOGL. PACCO LAM 125 04/07V2	\$143,50
33000	ALBERO DESMODROMICO	\$137,00
33001	ALBERO DESMODROMICO 125 MX '06	\$163,00
33002	ALBERO DESMO END MAG.09/11 CPL	\$204,00
33003	ALBERO DESM.125 MX 09/11 CPL	\$168,50
33004	ALBERO DESM.125 INTEGR. 6M CPL	\$202,00
33010	FORCHETTA ALBERO PRIMARIO	\$62,00
33013	FORCHETTA ALBERO SECONDARIO 02	\$72,50
33014	FORCHETTA ALB.PRIM.125 2011	\$65,00
33015	FORCHETTA ALB.SEC. 125 2011	\$75,50
33016	FORCHETTA ALB.PRIM.125 PRT.CRM	\$67,50
33020	PERNO FORCHETTA ALBERO PRIM.	\$9,50
33021	PERNO FORCHETTE ALBERO SEC.	\$17,00

33100	ALBERO DESMO KZ10B INTEGRALE	\$239,00
33250	ALBERO DESMODROMICO 250	\$165,00
33251	FORCHETTA ALBERO PRIMARIO 250	\$72,50
33252	ALBERO DESM.250 INTEGR.CPL	\$246,50
33255	PERNO FORCHETTA ALB. PRIM.250	\$19,50
33256	PERNO FORCH.ALB.SEC.250/125.99	\$21,00
35001	DISCO FRIZ.GUARNITO C.CHIUSA	\$11,50
35002	DISCO FRIZIONE DI FONDO AC.Sp3	\$11,00
35003	DISCO FRIZIONE ERGAL SP 1,5 MM	\$9,00
35004	DISCO FRIZIONE AI 1,5 mm	\$5,50
35005	DISCO FRIZIONE ACC. Sp.1,5 mm	\$5,50
35006	DISCO FRIZIONE FERODO CAMP.AP.	\$11,00
35007	PIATTO DISTACCO FRIZIONE	\$88,00
35008	CLUCH Plate Steel 1,5mm 97/->	\$6,50
35010	PIATTO DIST.FRIZ.CON BICCH.INC	\$86,00
35011	DISCO FRIZIONE ACCIAIO SP. 1mm	\$5,50
35012	CLUTCH Plate fiber 93/11	\$12,50
35014	DISCO FRIZ. ALL.1,5 ANODIZZATO	\$8,00
35015	PIATTO SPING. FRIZ. 125 97/10	\$87,50
35019	CLUCH Plate Steel 1mm 97/->	\$6,50
35025	PIATTO SPING.FRIZ 125/KART CPL	\$104,50
35032	ASTINA CENTR.FRIZ.140 CR 6D.	\$5,50
35033	ASTINA FRIZ. 156,6 TAMB.FERRO	\$5,50
35035	ASTINA CENTR.FRIZ.143 CR/E 7	\$6,00
35037	ASTINA CENTR.FRIZ.146,4 CR 8D.	\$6,00
35038	ASTINA FRIZ. 156.8 TAMB.ERGAL	\$6,00
35039	ASTINA FRIZ. IDR. 125 M. 97/98	\$8,00
35040	ASTINA FRIZ. IDR. 125 M. 95/96	\$8,00
35041	ASTINA FRIZ. IDR. 80/85 95/01	\$8,00
35042	ASTINA FRIZ. 155,6 TAMB.ALLUM.	\$6,00
35043	CLUTCH Pin 125 M.99/10	\$8,00
35046	ASTINA FRIZ.IDR.250/4T 187,5	\$15,50
35047	FUNGO FRIZIONE IDRAULICA	\$15,00
35049	ASTINA FRIZ. IDR. 80/85 02/05	\$8,00
35050	CLUTCH Lock Washer 250/300/4T	\$2,50
35051	FUNGO FRIZIONE IDRA. PROTO 06	\$15,00
35102	REVISIONE CPL CAMPANA 80/125	\$111,50
35103	REVISIONE CPL CAMPANA 250/300	\$131,50
35125	PISTONE POMPA FRIZ. 125 95/->	\$15,00
35250	CLUTCH Plate steel 1,8 mm 250+4T	\$10,00
35251	DISCO FRIZIONE GUARNITO 250 J.	\$32,50
35253	CLUTCH Plate fiber 250 94/09	\$18,50
35254	CLUTCH Plate steel 1,5 mm 250+4T	\$10,00
35255	CLUTCH Plate steel 1,0 mm 250+4T	\$10,00
35256	PISTONE POMPA FRIZ. 250 94/03	\$15,00
35257	ASTINA FRIZ. IDR. 250 M. 94/01	\$15,00
35260	TUBO FRIZ. IDR. 250 94/99	\$96,50
35261	DADO SPURGO FRIZIONE IDR. 250	\$6,50
35262	PLATE Clutch basket 250/300+4T	\$8,00
35263	TUBO FR.I.80/125 95/1 250 0/04	\$96,50
35264	SCREW Hydr clutch air bled 6X1	\$5,50

35265	TUBO FRIZ. IDR. 80 JUN	\$91,50
35266	TUBO FRIZ.IDR. 125 02/13 250Fi	\$97,00
35268	DADO SPURGO FRIZ.IDR. BASSO 03	\$4,50
35270	TUBO FRIZ. IDR. 85 JUN M.03/12	\$97,00
35271	DISCO FRIZ. 250 2T4T 1mm 99/04	\$13,00
40001	ALBERO PRIMARIO CPL 125 CROSS	\$524,00
40002	ALBERO SECONDARIO CPL 125 CROS	\$673,00
40011	SPROCKET 125 (-00) 11T - 5/8X1/4	\$30,50
40012	SPROCKET 125 (-00) 12T - 5/8X1/4	\$30,50
40013	SPROCKET 125 (-00) 13T - 5/8X1/4	\$30,50
40022	PROTEZIONE ERGAL PIGNONE CAT.	\$6,50
40023	PROTEZIONE PIGNONE 125 ALL	\$25,00
40024	SPROCKET 125 (00->) 11T	\$32,00
40025	SPROCKET 125 (00->) 12T	\$32,00
40026	SPROCKET 125 (00->) 13T	\$32,00
40029	SPROCKET PROTECTION 09/-> PLAST	\$14,00
40032	ALBERO SECOND.CPL 125/144 MX06	\$673,00
40033	ALBERO PRIMAR.CPL 125/144 MX06	\$524,00
40034	CORONA DENTATA X MOT.AVV.TAG	\$50,50
40036	ALBERO SECOND.CPL 144 EN.09/->	\$687,00
40039	ALBERO PRIM. CPL 144 END 09/->	\$663,50
40040	PROTEZIONE ERGAL CATENA 250/30	\$13,50
40053	BUSSOLA PER CENTRIFUGA 06/09	\$50,50
40055	PIGNONE COPPIA PRIM.Z15 80 M06	\$68,50
40057	INGR. ROT.SFERE 125 M.06/07	\$71,50
40058	INGR. ROT.SFERE 125 M.06/11	\$72,50
40061	BUSSOLA PER SFERE D.10.319 M01	\$48,00
40064	INGR. ROT.SFERE 125 M.01/05	\$56,50
40065	BUSSOLA PER CENTRIFUGA 2010	\$50,50
40071	INGR COMANDO POMPA H2O 125 '12	\$58,00
40201	DADO ING.POMPA H2O	\$29,50
40202	DADO ING.POMPA H2O 80cc M/V	\$28,00
40203	DADO ING.POMPA H2O VALV.125	\$32,50
40204	DADO ING.POMPA H2O VALV. 80	\$29,50
40212	PIGNONE CATENA Z12 250	\$49,00
40213	PIGNONE CATENA Z13 250/300	\$46,50
40214	SPROCKET 250/2T + 4T - 13T	\$49,50
40215	PIGNONE CAT.Z13 00/11 125ALLEG	\$38,00
40218	PIGNONE CAT.Z12 00/11 125ALLEG	\$49,50
40244	PIGNONE C.PRIMARIA.250 MX99Z19	\$136,00
40245	COPPIA PRIM. 250 2T z57 CPL	\$588,50
40246	INGRAN. ROTAZIONE SFERE 250	\$85,50
40247	DADO ING.POMPA H2O VALV.250	\$43,00
40248	PIGN.COPPIA PRIM. 250 Z20 END.	\$134,00
40249	COPPIA PRIM. 250 2/4T Z57	\$535,50
40250	ALBERO PRIMARIO CR Z15/250	\$238,50
40251	ALBERO PRIMARIO ENDURO Z14/250	\$238,50
40252	INGRANAGGIO ROT.SFERE 250 2001	\$87,50
40255	INGRAN A.P. 2a Z 17 250 CR/E	\$122,00
40258	INGRAN A.P. 3a Z 19 250 CR/E	\$134,00
40260	INGRAN A.P. 4a Z 21 250 CR/E	\$119,50

40262	INGRAN A.P. 5a Z 23 250/CROSS	\$134,00
40266	INGRAN A.P. 5a Z 24 250/ENDURO	\$134,00
40270	ALBERO SECONDARIO 250	\$170,50
40272	INGRAN A.S. 1a Z 27 250/CROSS	\$141,50
40273	INGRAN A.S. 1a Z 28 250/ENDURO	\$146,00
40275	INGRAN A.S. 2a Z 25 250 CR/E	\$141,50
40277	INGRAN A.S. 3a Z 23 250 CR/E	\$119,50
40279	INGRAN A.S. 4a Z 21 250 CR/E	\$134,00
40280	INGRAN A.S. 5a Z 19 250/ENDURO	\$134,00
40281	INGRAN A.S. 5a Z 20 250/CROSS	\$134,00
40290	ALBERO PRIMARIO CPL 250 CROSS	\$998,00
40291	ALBERO SECONDAR. CPL 250 CROSS	\$1.338,50
40303	PIGNONE COPPIA PRIMARIA Z19 CR	\$73,50
40305	PIGNONE COPPIA PRIMARIA Z 18K3	\$70,00
40310	INGRANAGGIO PORTACRICCHETTI	\$55,50
40348	INGRANAGGIO INTERMEDIO M/M 250	\$92,50
40349	INGRANAGGIO SCORREVOLE M/M 250	\$85,50
40350	INGRANAGGIO SCORREVOLE M/M 125	\$61,00
40351	INGRANAGGIO LIBERO M/M 125	\$51,50
40400	COPPIA PRIM. 80/85 Z66	\$259,00
40402	COPPIA PRIM. 125 Z63	\$279,50
40403	COPPIA PRIMARIA Z 64 CR/END	\$279,50
40404	COPPIA PRIM. 80/85 Z66 CPL/CAM	\$367,50
40405	COPPIA PRIM.C.A. 125 END.Z64	\$382,50
40409	COPPIA PRIM. 125 Z63 CPL 99/->	\$430,00
40411	ALBERO PRIM. Z 12 ENDURO	\$156,50
40420	INGR A.P. 2a Z 15 GIALLO	\$45,00
40421	INGR A.P. 2a Z 16	\$45,00
40423	INGR A.P. 2a Z 17	\$45,00
40440	INGR A.P. 5a Z 22 K9B/C CR/E90	\$55,50
40441	INGR A.P. 5a Z 25	\$55,50
40450	INGR A.P. 6a Z 24 AZZURRO	\$57,00
40451	INGR A.P. 6a Z 23	\$57,00
40452	INGR A.P. 6a Z 27 END	\$57,00
40455	INGR A.P. 6a Z 27 END 144CC	\$111,50
40456	INGR A.S. 6a Z 24 END 144CC	\$110,00
40460	ALBERO SECONDARIO	\$73,50
40462	ALBERO SECONDARIO SCAN. 12	\$73,50
40466	ALBERO SECONDARIO GABBIA RULLI	\$142,00
40467	ALBERO SECONDARIO G.RULLI D21	\$145,00
40468	KIT ALB. SECONDARIO KZ10B D.21	\$304,00
40470	INGR A.S. 1a Z 31 CR	\$73,50
40471	INGR A.S. 1a Z 33 END	\$73,50
40473	INGR A.S. 1a Z 32	\$73,50
40480	INGR A.S. 2a Z 29	\$69,50
40483	INGR A.S. 2a Z 33	\$87,00
40484	INGR A.S. 2a Z 29 GABBIA RULLI	\$74,00
40486	INGR A.S. 2a Z 29 G.RULLI D21	\$75,50
40490	INGR A.S. 3a Z 27	\$84,00
40492	INGR A.S. 3a Z 28 CORTA ARANC.	\$84,00
40493	INGR A.S. 3a Z 30 PR AZZURRO	\$84,00

40495	INGR A.S. 3a Z27 GABBIA RULLI	\$88,50
40500	INGR A.S. 4a Z 28	\$84,00
40503	INGR A.S. 4a GABBIA RULLI	\$87,50
40510	INGR A.S. 5a Z 24 CR/E 90	\$77,00
40515	INGR A.S. 5a SCANALATO z 23	\$83,50
40519	INGRAN.SCORREVOLE FALSA 6a MX	\$60,50
40520	INGR A.S. 6a Z 23	\$77,00
40522	INGR A.S. 6a Z 24 END	\$77,00
40524	INGR A.S. 6a Z 23 END	\$77,00
40525	INGR A.S. 6a Z 22 AZZURRO	\$77,00
40536	INGR A.S. 6a SCANALATO D. 25	\$79,00
40699	ALBERO PRIMARIO ENDURO Z 13	\$156,50
40700	ALBERO PRIMARIO Z 14 CR/90	\$156,50
40701	INGR A.P. 2a Z 16 CR/E 90	\$59,00
40702	INGR A.P. 3/4a Z 18/20 CR/E 90	\$137,00
40704	INGR A.P. 6a Z 23 CR/90	\$74,50
40706	INGR A.S. 1a Z 32 END/90	\$94,00
40707	INGR A.S. 1a Z 32 CR/90	\$94,00
40708	INGR A.S. 2a Z 29 CR/E 90	\$92,50
40709	INGR A.S. 3a Z 27 CR/E 90	\$109,50
40710	INGR A.S. 4a Z 25 CR/E 90	\$109,50
40712	INGR A.S. 6a Z 22 CR/90	\$100,50
43038	KICK STARTER 80/125/144 99/->	\$87,50
43047	GEAR LEVER 2014 + 5MM (252)	\$90,00
43048	GEAR LEVER 2014 + 12MM	\$90,00
43250	KICK STARTER 250/300 94/11	\$114,50
48002	SPESSORE COP.PRIM.30X18X3	\$5,00
48003	SPESSORE COP.PRIM.30X20X2	\$5,00
48010	RASAMENTO ALB/S.28X15X0,5 INGI	\$2,00
48011	RASAMENTO DENT.A/S 27X22X0,75	\$1,00
48012	RASAMENTO A/S M/M SPESS.0,5	\$1,50
48013	RASAMENTO A/S 27X20X0,7	\$1,00
48250	SPESSORE COPPIA PRIMARIA 250	\$2,50
48251	SPESSORE DENTELLATO CAMBIO 250	\$2,00
48253	SPESSORE CAMBIO 17X30X1 250	\$1,50
48254	SPACER Gear Box 25.2X31.8X1 250	\$1,50
48255	RONDELLA TAMBURELLO FRIZ.250	\$1,50
49010	CHIAVETTA VOLANO	\$1,50
49011	CHIAVETTA POMPA ACQUA/VALV.ROT	\$1,00
49012	CHIAVETTA PIGNONE COPPIA 250	\$1,50
49014	RACCORDO SFIATO VALV.MOT.F.D.2	\$5,00
49016	RACCORDO SPURGO POMPA H2O MF1	\$8,00
49017	TAPPO PER COLL.SCAR.2T EURO 3	\$6,00
49041	FORCHETTINA M4 X VALVOLA SC.	\$5,50
49042	SPRING Power valve fork M4	\$2,00
49047	DADO M 6 TORNITO X SERBATOIO B	\$1,50
49048	DADO ACCENSIONE PVL	\$12,00
49049	DADO X ALTERNATORE DUCATI 125	\$14,50
49050	DADO PIGNONE COPPIA KART	\$2,50
49051	DADO ROTORE ACCENSIONE KART	\$5,50
49052	DADO TAMBURELLO FRIZIONE	\$2,50

49053	DADO FRIZIONE ERGAL	\$3,50
49054	DADO TESTA ACQUA ERGAL	\$4,00
49055	DADO TESTA ACQUA	\$3,00
49056	DADO ACCENS 100/TAG/KZ 125MX/E	\$5,00
49058	DADO FRIZIONE ERGAL 85CC 2014	\$3,50
49060	DADO TAMB.FRIZ. ALB.PRIM. 250	\$2,00
49061	DADO X ALTERN.125/250 KOKUSAN	\$13,00
49070	DADO PERNO RUOTA ANT USD 98/05	\$14,00
49079	DADO PERNO R.ANT 85 J M.08/09	\$13,00
49080	NUT Steering stam 98/-> ALL	\$12,50
49081	DADO ALL. STERZO JUNIOR M.03	\$12,00
49083	DADO PERNO R.ANT 85 J M.2011	\$13,50
49084	DADO PERNO R.ANT 85 J M. 13/->	\$13,50
49094	DADO TRASMISS.125 06 M14X1.25	\$2,50
49095	NUT Swingarm axel 95/10	\$9,50
49096	DADO PERNO R.POST.ERG.M. 96/04	\$13,00
49098	DADO PERNO RUOTA POST. M.96/04	\$5,50
49099	DADO 16 FORCELLONE MOTO 2005	\$10,00
49100	RONDELLA TESTATA 18X3X8	\$0,50
49101	RONDELLA CILINDRO FE 14X1,5X8	\$0,50
49102	RONDELLA RAME PER CILINDRO	\$0,50
49103	WASHER 14X20X1,5 ALLUMINIO	\$0,50
49104	WASHER 6X10X1.5 ALLUMINIO	\$0,50
49105	RONDELLA GROVER VOLANO	\$1,00
49106	RONDELLA DENTATA MOZZO FRIZ.	\$1,00
49111	NUT Rear Wheel M.05/14	\$7,50
49115	DADO PERNO R.PST J 06 CH20X1.5	\$6,50
49117	RONDELLA 18X6.5X2 X RADIAT.08	\$0,50
49118	WASHER 12X16X1,5 ALLUMINIO	\$0,50
49123	NUT Rear Wheel 15/->	\$10,00
49153	DADO M7X1 X SCARICO CH11X17	\$2,00
49154	DADO M 8 X CILINDRO CH13X29	\$2,50
49155	RONDELLA 8X18X3.5 F.8	\$1,50
49156	PRIGIONIERO M6X22 CARB.100PP	\$3,50
49157	PRIGIONIERO M6X52 COLL.ASP.K10	\$4,00
49159	VITE A STRAPPO M6X12 BLOCCAST.	\$2,50
49200	STUD Clutch Basket 85/125 5mm	\$0,50
49202	STUD Clutch Basket 250/300+4T 5.8mm	\$1,50
49210	CIRCLIP Exhaust Valve 125	\$0,50
49211	CIRCLIP E09 ANELLO PIATT.REG.	\$0,50
49212	CIRCLIP E12 LEVA CAMBIO	\$0,50
49213	CIRCLIP E14 ALBERO M/M 14 mm	\$0,50
49214	CIRCLIP E15 INGRANAGGIO M/M	\$1,00
49215	CIRCLIP Water Pump 22	\$0,50
49216	CIRCLIP E20 PIGN.-CAMBIO-COPPIA	\$1,00
49217	CIRCLIP Counter shaft D22	\$1,00
49218	CIRCLIP FERMO VALVOLA ROT.K 100	\$2,50
49219	CIRCLIP E23	\$3,00
49220	CIRCLIP INT.19	\$0,50
49249	CIRCLIP I 40 RUOTA POST.JUNIOR	\$1,50
49250	CIRCLIP Rear Wheel D4294/96 ANT MARZ.50	\$1,00

49252	CIRCLIP Front Sprocket 250 E25	\$2,00
49253	CIRCLIP INGR.FOLLE M/M 250 E17	\$1,00
49254	CIRCLIP CUSCINET.BANCO 80/250	\$1,50
49255	CIRCLIP RETTIFICATO CAMBIO 250	\$2,00
49256	CIRCLIP I 47	\$1,50
49259	CIRCLIP E 8	\$1,00
49260	CIRCLIP UNIBALL LEVERAG. HCJV26	\$1,00
49261	CIRCLIP MOZZO FORC.45/50/BS I35	\$1,00
49262	CIRCLIP HUB FORK MARZ. USD I37	\$1,50
49263	CIRCLIP I 24	\$1,00
49265	CIRCLIP I 50	\$1,50
49266	CIRCLIP JV I 24	\$2,00
49267	CIRCLIP 8mm INT Sp. 0,8	\$0,50
49268	CIRCLIP SB 50 (PER FORI)	\$7,50
49300	OIL PLUG (fill) 2 stroke	\$5,50
49301	OIL PLUG (drain) with Magnet 2 stroke	\$8,50
49302	TAPPO OLIO CON SFIATO	\$8,00
49304	VITE T.C. 3X12	\$0,50
49310	MAGNET Oil plug	\$4,00
49311	CALAMITA PER C/KILOMETRI	\$4,50
49313	VITE TB 10 ESAGONO INT.6 ALL.	\$3,00
49314	VITE TB 15 ESAGONO INT.6 ALL.	\$3,50
49316	VITE TB LARGA 6X20-SUPP.PARAF.	\$0,50
49317	SCREW TB LARGE 5X10 LAT.SERB.94	\$1,00
49318	VITE PARAF. POST.END.ATT.ELAST	\$4,00
49319	BOCCOLA ATTACCO SELLA/SERB.	\$3,50
49320	VITE TB LARGA 6X15(16)LATERALI	\$1,50
49321	GALLETTO PER FILTRO ARIA	\$2,00
49322	PRIGIONIERO FILTRO ARIA	\$1,50
49323	PRIGIONIERO SERBATOIO	\$2,00
49324	SCREW Airfilter 6x70	\$3,50
49330	VITE T.C. 3X 6 X PACCO LAMELL	\$0,50
49331	VITE T.C. 3X 5 X PACCO LAMELL	\$0,50
49332	VITE TE/FLANG. 6X22-T.FRIZIONE	\$1,00
49333	SCREW 8X40	\$1,50
49335	VITE TE/FLANG. 8X35	\$1,50
49336	VITE TE/FLANG. 6X16 ACC. 10.9	\$1,50
49337	VITE TE/FLANG.10X16 FORCELLA	\$2,50
49338	VITE TE/FLANG. 6X12	\$2,00
49339	VITE TE/FLANG. 6X50	\$1,50
49340	VITE TE/FLANG. 6X14	\$1,00
49343	VITE TE F/R 14X98 1.50 Ch.13	\$6,00
49344	VITE TE F/R 12X104.5 1.25 Ch13	\$5,00
49345	VITE TE F/R 12X87.5 1.25 Ch13	\$5,00
49346	VITE TE F/R 10X36 1.25 Ch.10	\$2,50
49347	VITE TE F/R 10X45 1.25 Ch.10	\$2,50
49350	VITE TE F/R 10X90 1.25 Ch.10	\$3,50
49351	VITE TE F/R 10X120 1.25 Ch.10	\$3,50
49352	VITE TE F/R 10X125 1.25 Ch.10	\$4,00
49353	VITE TE F/R 8X90 1.25 Ch.10	\$2,50
49354	VITE TE F/R 8X120 1.25 Ch.10	\$3,50

49355	VITE TE F/R 6X16 Ch.8	\$3,00
49356	VITE TE F/R 6X20 Ch.8	\$1,00
49357	VITE TE F/R 6X25 Ch.8	\$1,00
49358	VITE TE F/R 6X30 Ch.8	\$1,00
49359	VITE TE F/R 6X35 Ch.8	\$1,00
49360	VITE TE F/R 6X40 Ch.8	\$1,00
49361	VITE TE F/R 6X45 Ch.8	\$1,50
49362	SCREW 6X50 Ch.8	\$1,50
49363	VITE TE F/R 8X16 Ch.10	\$1,50
49364	VITE TE F/R 8X25 Ch.10	\$1,50
49365	VITE TE F/R 8X35 Ch.10	\$1,50
49366	VITE TE F/R 8X40 Ch.10	\$1,50
49367	VITE TE F/R 8X45 Ch.10	\$1,50
49368	VITE TE F/R 6X10 M/M	\$1,00
49369	VITE TE F/R 8X10 Ch.10 M/M	\$6,00
49370	VITE TE F/R 6X12	\$6,00
49373	SCREW 5X15	\$0,50
49381	VITE ESAG.FLANG.M10X1.25 L96	\$3,50
49382	SCREW Footpeg Holder M12X25 T.A.	\$3,00
49383	SCREW Footpeg Holder M8X1.25X20 T.A	\$2,00
49389	VITE TBCE 6X40	\$1,50
49397	VITE TSEI 5X25	\$0,50
49399	SCREW 5X12	\$0,50
49400	SCREW 5X14	\$0,50
49401	VITE TSEI 5X16	\$0,50
49402	VITE TSEI 5X20	\$0,50
49403	VITE TSEI 6X12	\$1,50
49404	VITE TSEI 6X16	\$1,00
49405	VITE TSEI 6X20 UMB.5933 10.9	\$1,50
49406	SCREW 6X20	\$0,50
49407	VITE TSEI 6X25	\$0,50
49408	VITE TSEI 6X30 5933 12.9 UMBR.	\$1,00
49409	VITE TSEI 6X35	\$0,50
49410	VITE TSEI 6X40	\$1,00
49411	SCREW 6X45	\$1,00
49412	VITE TSEI 6X50	\$1,00
49413	VITE TSEI 6X60	\$1,50
49414	VITE TSEI 6X30 NORMALE	\$0,50
49418	GALLETTO C/PERNO FILTRO 6x102	\$3,50
49419	VITE TSEI 8X18	\$0,50
49420	VITE TSEI 8X20	\$0,50
49421	SCREW 8X25	\$1,00
49422	VITE TSEI 8X30	\$1,00
49423	VITE TSEI 8X35	\$1,00
49424	VITE TSEI 8X40	\$1,00
49425	VITE TSEI 8X45	\$1,00
49426	VITE TSEI 8X50	\$1,00
49427	VITE TSEI 8X55	\$1,50
49428	VITE TSEI 8X60	\$1,50
49429	VITE TSEI 4X35	\$0,50
49432	VITE TSEI 6X10	\$1,50

49433	SCREW 5X10	\$0,50
49435	VITE TE 5X12	\$0,50
49436	VITE TE 5X25	\$0,50
49437	VITE TE 5X30	\$0,50
49438	VITE TE 5X40	\$0,50
49439	VITE TE 5X45	\$0,50
49440	VITE TE 6X14	\$0,50
49441	SCREW 6X20	\$0,50
49443	SCREW 6X16	\$1,00
49444	VITE TE 6X25	\$1,00
49445	VITE TE 8X50	\$1,00
49450	VITE TE 8X20	\$1,50
49451	VITE TE 8X25	\$1,50
49452	VITE TE 8X30	\$2,00
49453	VITE TE 8X40	\$0,50
49454	VITE TE 8X80	\$1,00
49455	VITE TE 8X90	\$1,00
49456	VITE TE 8X130	\$1,50
49457	VITE TE 10X16	\$2,00
49458	VITE TE 10X25	\$1,00
49459	VITE TE 10X35/40	\$1,00
49460	VITE TE 10X80	\$1,50
49461	VITE TE 10X90	\$1,50
49462	SCREW 10X55 X AMMORTIZ.SOTTO	\$2,50
49463	VITE TCEI 8X12 ZINC.	\$0,50
49464	VITE TCEI 8X16 ZINC.	\$0,50
49466	VITE TE 8X45	\$1,00
49467	VITE TCEI 6X75 ZINC.	\$1,00
49470	VITE TCEI 4X12	\$0,50
49471	VITE TCEI 4X20 U.	\$1,00
49472	VITE TCEI 5X12	\$0,50
49473	VITE TCEI 5X14	\$0,50
49474	VITE TCEI 5X16	\$0,50
49475	VITE TCEI 5X18	\$0,50
49476	SCREW 5X20	\$0,50
49477	VITE TCEI 5X25	\$0,50
49478	VITE TCEI 5X30	\$0,50
49479	VITE TCEI 5X40	\$0,50
49480	VITE TCEI 6X10	\$0,50
49481	VITE TCEI 6X12	\$0,50
49482	VITE TCEI 6X14	\$0,50
49483	VITE TCEI 6X16	\$0,50
49484	VITE TCEI 6X20	\$0,50
49485	VITE TCEI 6X25	\$0,50
49486	VITE TCEI 6X30	\$1,00
49487	VITE TCEI 6X35	\$1,00
49488	VITE TCEI 6X40	\$1,00
49489	VITE TCEI 6X45	\$1,00
49490	VITE TCEI 6X50	\$0,50
49491	VITE TCEI 6X55	\$1,00
49492	VITE TCEI 6X60	\$1,00

49493	VITE TCEI 6X65	\$1,00
49494	VITE TCEI 6X70	\$1,00
49495	VITE TCEI 6X80	\$1,00
49496	VITE TCEI 6X90	\$1,50
49497	VITE TCEI 6X100	\$1,50
49498	VITE TCEI 8X14	\$0,50
49499	VITE TCEI 7X25 X TESTA KV92	\$1,00
49500	SCREW 8X20-8X22	\$0,50
49501	VITE TCEI 8X25	\$0,50
49502	VITE TCEI 8X30	\$1,00
49503	VITE TCEI 8X35	\$0,50
49504	VITE TCEI 8X40	\$1,00
49505	VITE TCEI 8X45	\$1,00
49506	VITE TCEI 8X50	\$1,00
49507	VITE TCEI 8X55	\$1,00
49508	VITE TCEI 8X60	\$1,00
49509	VITE TCEI 8X65	\$1,00
49510	VITE TCEI 8X70	\$1,00
49511	VITE TCEI 8X75	\$1,00
49512	VITE TCEI 8X80	\$1,00
49513	VITE TCEI 8X90	\$1,50
49514	VITE TCEI 8X100	\$1,50
49515	VITE TCEI 8X110	\$1,50
49516	VITE TCEI 8X120	\$1,50
49517	VITE TCEI 8X130	\$2,00
49518	VITE TCEI 10X50 10X55	\$1,50
49519	VITE TCEI 10X25	\$1,00
49520	VITE TCEI 10X40	\$1,00
49521	VITE TCEI 10X60	\$1,50
49522	VITE TCEI 10X65	\$1,50
49523	VITE TCEI 10X70	\$1,50
49524	VITE TCEI 10X75	\$1,50
49525	VITE TCEI 10X80	\$1,50
49526	VITE TCEI 10X100	\$1,50
49527	VITE TCEI 12X80	\$1,50
49528	VITE TCEI 12X100	\$2,00
49529	VITE TCEI 12X95 LEVERAGGIO	\$4,50
49530	VITE TCEI 14X100 LEVERAG.	\$4,00
49531	VITE TCEI 12X110 LEVER(12X140)	\$5,00
49532	VITE TCEI 12X110	\$4,00
49533	VITE TCEI 10X90 ATT.MOTORE	\$3,50
49534	VITE TCEI 10X120	\$2,50
49535	VITE TCEI 5X35	\$0,50
49540	VITE TCEI 14X150 LEVERAGGIO	\$9,00
49541	VITE TCEI 10X110	\$1,50
49550	VITE TBCE 6X16 U.	\$1,50
49551	VITE TE 10X120	\$2,50
49552	VITE TBCE 6X20	\$2,00
49553	VITE TCEI 4X8	\$0,50
49554	VITE TCEI 10X130	\$3,00
49555	VITE TCEI 12X30	\$1,50

49556	VITE TBCE 4X10	\$1,00
49557	VITE TBCE 4X16	\$1,00
49559	VITE TBCE 10X35 CAV. LAT.ENDUR	\$2,00
49560	VITE TBCE 8X10 U.	\$1,50
49561	VITE TBCE 10X30 CAVALLETTO LAT	\$2,50
49563	VITE TCEI 6X85	\$1,50
49569	VITE TBCE 6X16	\$1,00
49570	VITE TCEI 5X50	\$1,00
49571	VITE TBCE 6x 7 PROT. FORCELLA	\$2,00
49572	VITE TBCE 6X25	\$1,50
49574	SCREW 6X12 PROT.FORCELLA	\$2,00
49575	VITE TCEI 5X45	\$2,00
49576	VITE TCEI 5X70	\$1,00
49577	VITE TBCE 6X10	\$1,00
49578	VITE TCEI 5X55	\$1,00
49579	VITE TCEI 5X60	\$1,00
49582	SCREW 10X65	\$2,50
49587	VITE TCEI 4X16	\$1,50
49588	VITE TCEI 10X55X1.25 (P.R.SM)	\$3,50
49593	VITE TCEI 4X8 U.	\$1,50
49594	VITE TCEI 5X85	\$1,00
49595	VITE TCEI 5X80	\$1,00
49597	VITE TBCE 4X 8	\$1,00
49599	RONDELLA 6X15	\$0,50
49600	RONDELLA 4	\$0,50
49601	RONDELLA 5X11	\$0,50
49602	RONDELLA 5X15	\$0,50
49603	WASHER 6X12	\$0,50
49604	RONDELLA 6X18	\$0,50
49605	WASHER 6X18X3	\$0,50
49606	RONDELLA 8X17 (8X18)	\$0,50
49607	RONDELLA 8X24	\$0,50
49608	WASHER 10X21	\$0,50
49609	RONDELLA 10X25X3	\$1,00
49610	WASHER ACCIAIO 6	\$0,50
49611	WASHER ACCIAIO 8	\$0,50
49612	WASHER ACCIAIO 10	\$0,50
49613	RONDELLA ACCIAIO 12	\$0,50
49614	RONDELLA ACCIAIO 14	\$0,50
49615	RONDELLA ACCIAIO 5	\$0,50
49616	RONDELLA FORCELLA 25X40X2	\$1,50
49617	RONDELLA 12X25X3 P.RUOTA ANT.J	\$1,00
49618	RONDELLA ACCIAIO 18 ALTER.250	\$1,00
49619	RONDELLA 8/8.5X24X3 P.R.ANT.J	\$1,00
49621	WASHER 6X24 ZINC.ATT.FILTRO	\$0,50
49622	RONDELLA 6X14	\$0,50
49626	RONDELLA 8.5X15X1	\$0,50
49628	DADO M 4 ALTO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$1,50
49629	DADO M 5 ALTO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$0,50
49630	NUT M 4 (low)	\$0,50
49631	DADO M 4 BASSO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$1,00

49632	DADO M 5	\$0,50
49633	NUT M 5 BASSO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$0,50
49634	DADO M 6 OTTONE	\$0,50
49635	DADO M 6 BASSO	\$0,50
49636	DADO M 6	\$0,50
49637	DADO M 6 BASSO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$0,50
49638	DADO M 6 ALTO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$0,50
49639	DADO M 7 BASSO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$1,00
49640	NUT M 8 FLANGIATO CHIAVE 12	\$2,00
49641	DADO M 8 BASSO	\$0,50
49642	DADO M 8	\$0,50
49643	DADO M 8 BASSO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$1,50
49644	NUT M 8 ALTO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$1,00
49645	DADO M10 BASSO	\$1,00
49646	NUT M10 BASSO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$1,00
49647	DADO M12 BASSO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$1,50
49648	DADO M14	\$1,00
49649	DADO M14 BASSO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$1,50
49650	DADO M14X1,5 DAX FLANG. SMM	\$8,00
49651	DADO M15 GRIM.	\$1,50
49652	DADO M16 BASSO	\$2,00
49653	DADO M16 BASSO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$2,00
49654	DADO M16 ALTO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$2,50
49655	DADO M12 ALTO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$1,50
49656	NUT M10 FLANG. CH.14 P.1,5	\$3,00
49657	NUT Ignition KOKUSAN CROSS M.95/09	\$6,00
49663	DADO M10 ALTO AUTOBLOCCANTE PF	\$6,00
49664	DADO M10 FLANG.ATTREZZ. CH 17	\$2,00
49665	DADO M10 ALTO AUTOBLOCCANTE	\$2,00
49666	DADO M10	\$0,50
49670	DADO M 8 EXTRA ALTO TESTA KART	\$1,50
49671	DADO M 8 ALTO AVP EXTRA H12 GG	\$1,50
49673	DADO M 6 FLANG.	\$0,50
49675	RONDELLA 7	\$0,50
49676	DADO M 6X1 FLANG. AUTOBL.ACC.	\$1,50
49677	DADO M14X1,5 FLANGIATO CH.21	\$2,50
49680	DADO M 8X1,25 FLANG. AUTOBL.AC	\$2,00
49681	DADO M10X1,25 FLANG.AUTOBL.AC	\$3,00
49682	DADO M12X1,25 FLANG.AUTOBL.AC	\$4,00
49689	RONDELLA 6 X 12 SP. 1.2	\$0,50
49696	RONDELLA 6X12X1 SEEGER TIPO"PS	\$1,00
49700	RONDELLA 3 VALVOL.	\$0,50
49701	DADO M 5 FLANGIATO VALV.	\$0,50
49702	GRANO 5X 6 VALV.SC.MARTELLETTO	\$0,50
49703	GRANO 5X20 VALV.	\$1,00
49704	GRANO 5X 5 FERMO MOLLA VAL.SC	\$0,50
49705	GRANO 5X25 VALV.SC.125 SOPRA	\$1,00
49706	GRANO 5X16 COP.V.SCAR.250	\$1,00
49707	GRANO 5X23 INF. VALV 80	\$1,50
49709	GRANO 6X25	\$1,00
49710	GRANO 6X30	\$1,50

49713	GRANO 6X20 FRIZ. KART-CROSS	\$1,50
49724	SCREW 8X21	\$1,50
49725	VITE TCEI M8X25 ROT.CAT.SUP.08	\$1,00
49727	VITE PARASTRAPPI K9 M7X1X12.5	\$1,50
49736	VITE TCEI 5X65	\$2,00
49744	VITE TBCE 6X35	\$1,50
49751	VITE TCEI 5X22	\$0,50
49758	VITE TCEI 10X30	\$1,50
49764	VITE TE 5X16	\$0,50
49772	VITE TBCE 8X12	\$1,50
49784	VITE TBCE 6X30	\$1,50
49789	VITE ES.FL.M10X1.25X131 T.AL08	\$3,50
49790	PERNO SNODO BIELLA/ROT.CAT.M08	\$20,50
49791	VITE TE F/R 10X39 1.25 T.AL08	\$2,50
49792	VITE TE F/R 10X54 1.25 T.AL08	\$2,50
49794	VITE AUTOFOR. 4.8X16 7504	\$0,50
49797	VITE PARKER 4.8X 13 7981 ZINC	\$0,50
49798	VITE PARKER 4.2X 13 7981 ZINC	\$0,50
49799	VITE PARKER 3 X 13 (2,9X13)	\$0,50
49800	VITE X SERBATOIO PLAST.5,5X19	\$0,50
49801	PRESTOLA RADIATORE M6 70117G	\$2,00
49802	VITE PARKER 3.5X 13	\$1,50
49803	PRESTOLA SILENT BLOCK MARMITTA	\$3,50
49804	RIVETTO ALL. ATTACCO EL3.8X14	\$4,00
49805	INSERTO FILETTATO SU TELAIETTO	\$1,00
49806	RIVETTO ACC. 4.9X 9 SILENZ.	\$1,00
49812	RIVETTO ACC. 4.8X12	\$1,00
49846	MOLLA A TAZZA D.30 EST.	\$1,00
49851	TAPPO SCARICO OLIO NUDO KZ10	\$6,50
49871	SCREW TMT+PZ 3X16 PER PLASTICA	\$1,50
49883	TAPPO SCAR. H2O CIL/CAR KZ10-B	\$18,00
49885	RONDELLA 6X12X0.5 SEEGER "PS"	\$18,00
49890	VITE TBCE 5X14	\$1,00
50162	SKID PLATE 125/144 MX/EN 2011	\$41,00
50163	SKID PLATE 250/300 MX/EN 2011	\$41,00
51000	FASCETTA 10/18	\$2,50
51001	FASCETTA 07/11	\$2,50
51002	FASCETTA 18/28 STRINGI TUBO	\$2,50
51003	FASCETTA 32/52 CARBURATORE	\$3,00
51004	FASCETTA 40/60	\$2,50
51005	FASCETTA 47/67	\$3,50
51006	FASCETTA 92/112	\$3,50
51007	FASCETTA 25/45 CARBURATORE 80	\$3,00
51008	FASCETTA 62/82 CARBUR./CUFFIA	\$3,50
51010	FASCETTA SM9 D.68 CARBURATORE	\$3,50
51011	FASCETTA SM9 D.53 CARBURATORE	\$3,50
51012	FASCETTA STRINGITUBO 10/19	\$2,50
51013	FASCETTA D.50 A VITE X KART	\$3,50
51016	FASCETTA SM8 D.82 CARBURATORE	\$4,50
51021	FASCETTA NYLON 150 X 3,6	\$0,50
51022	FASCETTA NYLON 203 X 3,6	\$1,00

51023	FASCETTA NYLON 300 X 4,8	\$1,50
51024	FASCETTA TUBO FRENO POST.CCH31	\$1,00
51029	FASCETTA 16/27 STRINGI TUBO	\$2,50
51030	FASCETTA A COLLARE DIAM.32 ZN	\$3,00
51036	FASCETTA A COLLARE DIAM.24 ZN	\$4,00
51037	FASCETTA NYLON 200 X 3,6	\$4,00
51046	FASCETTA SM9 D.67	\$5,50
51050	FASCETTA PLASTICA DENTE FERRO	\$6,00
51051	FASCETTA GOMMA ANT.VIB.CDI2/4T	\$5,50
51054	FASCETTA SM9 D.52	\$4,00
51062	FASCETTA A COLLARE DIAM.22 ZN	\$4,00
51063	FASCETTA SM9 D.40	\$4,50
51064	FASCETTA SM9 D.65	\$5,50
51065	FASCETTA STRINGITUBO S/S HCB16	\$7,50
51066	FASCETTA STRINGITUBO S/S HCB22	\$8,00
51067	FASCETTA STRINGITUBO S/S HCB30	\$8,50
51070	FASCETTA 17/29 VELOBLOC 3B	\$2,50
51071	FASCETTA 17/29 VELOBLOC 3M	\$2,50
64009	GRIPS DOMINO Black	\$21,50
64017	THROTTLE Assembly 2stroke 99/->	\$59,00
64036	THROTTLE Cable 2stroke 99/07	\$25,00
64040	THROTTLE Cable JUNIOR 13/->	\$23,00
64041	CABLES EXHAUST VALVE 125v2 CPL	\$39,00
64042	CABLES EXHAUST VALVE 125v3 CPL	\$38,00
64069	HANDLEBAR REIKON Black M.08/14	\$197,50
64240	HYDRAULIK CLUTCH Pump BREMBO	\$244,50
64241	LEVER Clutch BREMBO	\$53,50
64243	FLOTTANTE POMPA FRIZ. BREMBO	\$42,50
64244	COPERCH./MEMBR.P.FRIZ.BR.DECO.	\$35,50
64245	PERNO LEVA POMPA FRIZ. BREMBO	\$22,50
64246	ANTIEMULSIONE POMPA FRI.BREMB0	\$11,50
64247	COPERCH./MEMBRAN.P.FRIZ.BREMBO	\$22,50
64249	CAVALLOTTO POMPA FRIZIONE BREM	\$15,00
64254	SEALKIT Clutch GRIMECA	\$25,00
64255	LEVER Clutch GRIMECA Long	\$44,50
64256	PISTON KIT Clutch GRIMECA	\$36,50
64257	RONDELLA PIANA LEVA GRIMECA	\$37,00
64258	PUNTALINO PER GOMMINO GRIMECA	\$2,50
64259	SCREW Lever GRIMECA	\$6,00
64260	GRANO SPECIALE LEVA GRIMECA	\$3,50
64261	GRANO POMPA FRIZIONE GRIMECA	\$2,00
64262	GOMMINO ANTISCHIUMA AJP	\$7,50
65009	FUEL CAP 98-07/ 15	\$21,00
65013	FUEL CAP PLASTICA 94/97	\$17,50
65016	FUEL TANK 99/03 2T Black	\$300,50
65019	RUBINETTO BENZ.J.->M.12 2T M15	\$25,00
66028	CUFFIA CASSA FILTRO 125EV 2013	\$57,50
66049	CAGE Airfilter M.93/12	\$11,50
66052	FILTRO ARIA 2T/4T MOD. 93/12	\$41,50
66053	CASSA FILTRO M. 95/99	\$139,50
66054	CASSA FILTRO M. 00/2004	\$137,00

66056	FILTRO ARIA LEGG. 4T M.09 SMX	\$45,50
66057	FILTRINO SPUGNA SF.OLIO 09 SMX	\$11,50
66059	GABBIA PER FILTRO M.2013 KS	\$18,00
66060	FILTRO ARIA 2T/4T M. 13/14 ES	\$42,50
66061	AIRFILTER 2T/4T M. 13/14 KS	\$43,00
66062	CAGE Airfilter M.2013 ES/J'13	\$22,50
66063	FILTRO ARIA SMX R.D. KS	\$45,00
66064	FILTRO ARIA 2T M.2015	\$44,50
67008	PORTANUMERO ANT MX MARZOCCHI	\$30,00
67009	PORTANUMERO ANT MX W.P. USD	\$30,00
67010	PORTANUMERO ANT MX PAIOLI USD	\$30,50
67043	PORTAFARO 02/04 McMASTER BLU	\$115,00
67044	PORTANUMERO ANT JUNIOR 02/04	\$35,50
67045	PORTANUMERO ANT MX 02/07 NERO	\$35,50
67045	REAR FENDER MX 08/14 Black	\$36,00
67054	RETAIN CLAMP Brake Hose M.97/12	\$3,50
67073	SELLA CROSS MOD. 91/94	\$315,50
67076	COPERTINA SELLA ENDURO M.91	\$84,50
67077	COPERTINA CROSS 2000 TECNOSEL	\$119,50
67078	COPERTINA ENDURO 2000 TECNOSEL	\$134,00
67081	TASCHINA PORTA DOCUMENTI END.	\$45,50
67083	SPUGNA SELLA RICAMBIO	\$106,50
67087	ROTELLA CATENA M. 90 GRANDE	\$20,00
67088	CHAIN ROLLER M. 90/07	\$20,00
67099	CHAIN SLIDER M. 94/04	\$16,50
67102	CHAIN GUIDE NYLON MOD.94/10	\$22,00
67104	PROTEZIONE MONO MOD. 92/->	\$10,50
67107	PROTEZ.KIT FORC.USD OH/PA NERO	\$74,00
67108	BOCCOLINA X PROTEZIONI MAGNUM	\$3,50
67116	REAR FENDER END 95/99 BLUE	\$70,50
67117	PROTEZIONI FORCELLA BLUE STEEL	\$74,00
67128	PASSACATENA M.2000 UFO 3660	\$22,00
67131	FRONT FENDER 02/04 BLUE	\$38,50
67132	FRONT FENDER SM/J 02/04 BLUE	\$38,50
67133	SIDE PANEL 00/03 (right) Black	\$45,50
67134	SIDE PANEL 00/03 (left) Black	\$45,50
67135	PORTATARGA McM MOD. 03/05	\$70,00
67137	COPERTINA SELLA CROSS 03NEROBD	\$72,00
67138	PARAFANGO ANT SM/J 02/04 NERO	\$38,50
67139	PORTAFARO 02/04 McMASTER NERO	\$115,00
67148	SIDE PANEL 00/07 (right) Black	\$47,50
67149	SIDE PANEL 00/07 (left) Black	\$47,50
67150	RADIATOR SHROUD 97/98 (right) BLUE	\$52,00
67151	RADIATOR SHROUD 97/98 (right) BLUE	\$52,00
67152	RADIATOR SHROUD 99/03 (right) BLUE	\$52,00
67153	RADIATOR SHROUD 99/03 (left) BLUE	\$52,00
67154	RADIATOR SHROUD 80J 00/04 (right) BLUE	\$52,00
67155	RADIATOR SHROUD 80J 00/04 (left) BLUE	\$52,00
67156	RADIATOR SHROUD 99/03 (right) BLACK	\$52,00
67157	RADIATOR SHROUD 99/03 (left) BLACK	\$52,00
67158	FONDO SELLA M.03 C/BATTERIA	\$44,50

67159	FRONT FENDER 02/04 Black	\$38,50
67161	RADIATOR SHROUD 2T 04/07 (right) BLUE	\$52,00
67162	RADIATOR SHROUD 2T 04/07 (left) BLUE	\$52,00
67163	RADIATOR SHROUD 2T 04/07 (right) BLACK	\$52,00
67164	RADIATOR SHROUD 2T 04/07 (left) BLACK	\$52,00
67167	PARAFANGO ANT SM 05/06 NERO	\$56,50
67168	PARAFANGO ANT SM 05/07 BLU	\$56,50
67169	PROTEZIONE MONO TIPO LUNGO	\$27,50
67172	PASSACATENA NYLON SM 94/05 UFO	\$22,00
67173	TELAJETTO PORTATARGA METALLO	\$45,00
67174	SIDE PANEL 04/07 (right) BLUE	\$47,50
67175	SIDE PANEL 04/07 (left) BLUE	\$47,50
67176	FRONT NUMBER PLATE 85J 02/07 BLU	\$36,00
67177	FRONT NUMBER PLATE MX 02/07 BLU	\$36,00
67178	PASSAFILO FRENO END 05/06 UFO	\$9,00
67181	LAT P.NUM 07 DX CARBONIO	\$584,50
67182	LAT P.NUM 07 SX CARBONIO	\$584,50
67185	CASSA FILTRO M.08 CPL	\$121,50
67186	LAT P.NUM 08/-> SX BLU TWIN	\$47,50
67187	LAT P.NUM 08/14 SX NERO TWIN	\$47,50
67188	CASSA FILTRO M.08 TWIN CPL	\$121,50
67221	PORTAFARO 12/-> CPL BIANCO	\$136,00
67224	FORK GUARD USD KYB48 BLUE	\$61,50
67229	PARAMANI CIRCUIT VECTOR BIANCO	\$64,50
67232	SELLA CROSS XC ROSSA M.2014	\$264,00
67234	PARAMANI CIRCUIT VECTOR BNC AL	\$97,00
67235	PROTEZ.KIT FORC.USD KYB48 BNC	\$61,50
67238	COPERTINA SELLA CROSS XC ROSSA	\$80,00
67253	PLASTIC KIT TM 08/14 RED 2T	\$549,50
67254	PLASTIC KIT TM 08/14 RED 4T	\$549,50
67256	TANK COVER 2T 15/-> Black	\$18,00
67260	TANK COVER 2T 15/-> White	\$18,00
67264	PARAMANI CIRCUIT SM FENIX CPL	\$123,50
67300	FRONT FENDER 85J 13/-> BLUE	\$36,00
67301	FRONT NUMBER PLATE 85J 13/-> BLUE	\$36,00
67302	FORK GUARD 85J 13/-> BLUE	\$65,50
67303	RADIATOR SHROUD J85 (right) 13/-> White	\$46,00
67304	RADIATOR SHROUD J85 (left) 13/-> White	\$46,00
67305	CASSA FILTRO JUNIOR 2013 CPL	\$114,00
67306	SIDE PANEL J85 (right) 13/-> White	\$44,00
67307	SIDE PANEL J85 (left) 13/-> White	\$44,00
67308	REAR FENDER 85J 13/-> WHITE	\$56,00
67309	SEAT 85J BLUE 13/->	\$259,00
67311	SERBATOIO 85J M.13/-> PLASTICA	\$298,00
67312	CUFFIA CASSA FILTRO JUN.2013	\$41,50
67313	GOMMINO PROT.LIFT CONTROL J 13	\$14,00
67314	COPERTINA SELLA JUNIOR BLU M13	\$77,50
68014	KILL BUTTON MX	\$27,00
68029	COMMUTATORE MAPPE CDI M.DOMINO	\$59,50
68030	IMPIANTO ELETTRICO FRECCHE CPL	\$171,00
68034	PORTALAMPADINA 60V	\$2,00

68035	LAMPADINA 60V	\$4,50
68037	GRUPPO 3 SPIE CRUSCOT.12V 1.2W	\$26,00
68038	CABLAGGIO CENTRALE K9 ES	\$107,00
68039	CAVO MASSA BATT.K9 ES NERO	\$5,50
68040	CAVO BATTERIA K9 ES ROSSO	\$5,50
68041	LIGHT BULB 45/40W 6V	\$15,50
68042	LIGHT BULB 45/40W 12V	\$15,50
68044	LIGHT BULB 35/35W HS1	\$41,50
68045	LIGHT BULB 21/5W 6V	\$5,00
68046	LIGHT BULB 21/5W 12V	\$5,00
68078	BATTERIA 6 AMP. SAM.	\$90,50
68079	BATTERIA PICCOLA X SMR 2T.	\$50,50
68085	CABLAGGIO ELETTR. 2T 11 SEMPL.	\$226,50
68090	KIT REV.SPAZ.MOTOR.AVV.MF CDC	\$22,50
68120	CABLAGGIO CDI KOK 2T 08/10	\$75,00
68136	WIRING HARNESS CDI KOK 2T 11/->	\$75,00
68177	FANALE CPL PER PORTAFARO 2012	\$73,00
68180	SCATOLA SERVOCOM. VALV.SC.125	\$41,00
68181	COP.SCAT.SERVOCOM.VALV.SC.125	\$17,50
68188	CABLAGGIO VALV.EL.2T 125 MX/EN	\$93,00
68192	CAVO RESET CDI 250/300 2015	\$39,50
68193	CAVO RESET CDI 125/144 2015	\$39,50
68990	PEDALE F.POST M.2002 250-4T	\$67,00
68997	COPIGLIA PEDALE FRENO	\$0,50
68998	PERNO FORCHETTA POMPA F.POST95	\$2,00
68999	FORCH. POMPA FRENO POST 95/00	\$4,50
69000	PEDALE F.POST 80/125 M.95/04	\$67,00
69001	PERNO FILETTATO FRENO POSTERI.	\$1,50
69002	PARTE ANT.PED.FRENO POST.94/98	\$10,00
69007	BUSH Rear Brake Pedal 88/07	\$6,50
69008	QUAD.REGISTRO FRENO POST.	\$2,50
69010	PIASTRA ANCOR.F.D.POST.NISSIN	\$78,50
69011	PIASTRA ANCORAGGIO F.D.POST.90	\$78,50
69012	PIN Rear Brake Mastercylinder 96/04	\$3,00
69024	SERBATOIO OLIO F. POST. 94/00	\$17,50
69026	PINZA FRENO POST 94/00 BREMBO	\$365,50
69033	HOLLOW SCREW Brake Hose	\$2,50
69034	WASHER Brake Hose	\$0,50
69036	BULLONE 10X1,25 FRENO NISSIN	\$2,50
69036	HOLLOW SCREW 10X1,25 NISSIN	\$2,50
69037	TUBO FRENO POSTERIORE M. 94/00	\$71,50
69039	TUBO FRENO POSTERIORE M. 01/04	\$72,50
69041	SUPPORTO PINZA PST.NISSIN J 02	\$69,50
69042	TUBO FRENO ANT END 02/04	\$99,50
69043	TUBO FRENO ANT.JUN.01/09 P.NIS	\$84,00
69050	TUBO FRENO ANT MX 94/99 MAGNUM	\$99,50
69051	TUBO FRENO ANT END 94/98 MAGN	\$99,50
69056	TUBO FRENO POST. 80 JUNIOR	\$53,00
69057	TUBO FRENO ANT 80 JUNIOR	\$74,00
69058	TUBO FRENO ANT. USD M.99/00	\$99,50
69059	TUBO FRENO ANT. BST/MAGN 99/00	\$99,50

69060	TUBO FRENO ANT MX 01/-> BLACK	\$99,50
69061	PINZA F.D. ANT.BREMBO	\$297,00
69062	PINZA FRENO ANT M.92/01 BREMBO	\$315,50
69063	TUBO FRENO POST.80J 01/03 BREM	\$53,00
69064	PINZA FRENO ANT.M02/11 MX/E BR	\$317,50
69067	FLANGIA DISCO ANT. 80 J M.02	\$99,00
69068	TUBO FRENO POST.80J 03/09 NISS	\$34,50
69069	POMPA FRENO ANT M.94/99 BREMBO	\$285,00
69070	RICAMBIO COPER.C.POMPA ANT.94	\$21,00
69071	POMPA FRENO ANT.M.2000 MX BR.	\$273,50
69072	POMPA FRENO ANT.M.2000 END.BR.	\$288,50
69073	POMPA FRENO ANT M.01/13 NISSIN	\$300,50
69074	CUFFIA POMPA FRENO ANT. 01/10	\$19,00
69075	LEVA FRENO ANT NISSIN M.2001	\$57,00
69076	MOLLA LEVA FRENO ANT NISSIN 01	\$5,00
69077	CUFFIA POMPA FRENO ANT.NIS. 01	\$13,50
69078	VITE REG. LEVA FRENO ANT 01/10	\$18,50
69080	POMPA PS 13 POST.80 JUNIOR	\$145,00
69082	POMPA FRENO POST 01/04 2T/J NI	\$165,50
69083	CUFFIA PIST. POMPA POST. 01/10	\$13,50
69084	SEALKIT Rear Mastercylinder POST 01/04	\$49,00
69085	SEALKIT Front Mastercylinder POST 01/->	\$57,50
69086	LAMIERINO PINZA POST NIS 01/05	\$16,50
69087	SCREW Plug from Brake Pin NISSIN 01/11	\$8,50
69088	PIN Rear Brake NISSIN 01/->	\$16,50
69089	KIT REV. PINZA POST. 01/04 NIS	\$25,50
69090	KIT REV.GOMM. PINZA POST 01/10	\$25,50
69091	POMPA FRENO POST 01/04 4T NISS	\$114,00
69093	BULLONE 10X1 TUBO FRENO BRM 03	\$3,00
69094	BULLONE 10X1.25 T.FRENO NIS 03	\$3,00
69095	PASTIGLIE POST M.01/04 X NISS.	\$44,00
69096	PASTIGLIE POST M.01/04 NISSIN	\$80,50
69104	TUBO FRENO ANT SMR/SMM 03/13	\$102,50
69105	PASTIGLIE ANT M.89/90 GRIMECA	\$61,00
69106	PASTIGLIE ANT M.91/92 BREMBO	\$66,50
69107	PASTIGLIE ANTE. M.92/14 BREMBO	\$46,50
69108	PASTIGLIE POST M.94/00 BREMBO	\$61,00
69109	PASTIGLIE POST M.94/00 SINTER	\$58,00
69111	PERNO PINZA ANT.PF 2.28 C	\$13,00
69113	CUFFIE PINZA ANT/POST 92/98	\$18,00
69114	LAMIERINO PINZA POST. M. 94/98	\$10,00
69116	PASTIGLIE ANT M.92/-> SINTER	\$58,00
69117	PASTIGLIE ANT.M.92/11 SINT.TOS	\$106,50
69119	SUPPORTO x PINZA XQ2.22.43	\$132,00
69120	REV.POMPA POST. 110.3773.20	\$46,00
69121	REV. POMPA 110.4362.40 ANTER.	\$48,00
69125	FORCHETTINA POMPA FRENO POS.05	\$12,00
69126	DISCO FRENO PST.D240 MARGHER.	\$285,50
69127	TUBO FRENO ANT SMX 03/13 NERO	\$63,50
69134	LEVA FRENO ANT BREMBO SMR 1518	\$133,50
69136	PARAPOLV.PINZA ANT/POST 92/98	\$23,00

69138	PERNO PINZA ANT. M. 94/95	\$25,00
69139	PERNO PINZA POST. BREMBO 94/98	\$23,50
69140	RICAMBIO PERNO 105.4424.80	\$23,50
69141	REVISIONE PERNI 120.2800.10	\$11,00
69142	CUFFIA LEVA F.D. 110.3530.30	\$24,00
69143	DADO & BULLONE L. 110.2798.50	\$12,50
69144	COPERCHIO POMPA 110.4308.60	\$21,00
69145	CUFFIA LEVA FRENO ANT. M.94/99	\$24,00
69146	COPERC.PINZA FR.POS.120268810	\$9,00
69147	CUFFIA POMPA POST 110.3741.10	\$14,50
69148	RACCORDO POMPA POST.110.312720	\$14,50
69149	COPERCHIO PINZA POST.120268810	\$8,50
69151	PERNO PINZA POST. 120.3974.20	\$11,50
69152	CUFFIA PINZA ANT.FL.122474610	\$36,00
69153	GUIDA PINZA ANT.FL.122464530	\$31,00
69154	PERNO PINZA ANT.FL.105442480	\$26,50
69155	VITE GUIDA ANT.FL. 105442418	\$8,50
69159	RIC.LEVA POMPA ANT.110.2706.30	\$40,50
69160	CAVALLOTTO POMPA ANT. M.94/99	\$17,00
69161	LEVA FRENO ANT BREMBO M.94/99	\$46,00
69162	REGISTRO LEVA FRENO ANT. 94/99	\$13,00
69164	COPERCHIO POMPA ANT. M. 94/99	\$33,00
69165	PERNO PINZA ANT 96/08 BREMBO	\$14,50
69166	CUFFIA POMPA FRENO POST. 95/00	\$9,50
69167	PERNO PINZA POST. MOD.99/00	\$15,00
69168	FRONT BRAKE LEVER BREMBO MX 2000	\$46,00
69171	DISCO FRENO ANT.FL.D.320 SM	\$588,00
69172	PASTIGLIE ANT SM BRAKING	\$100,00
69173	PASTIGLIE ANT SM BR 4426.50	\$96,50
69174	DISCO FRENO ANT.FL.D.320SMWAVE	\$647,00
69177	PASTIGLIE ANT PINZA RAD. KIT	\$115,50
69178	DISCO FRENO ANT.FL.D.305 SP6	\$634,00
69181	POMPA FRENO POST 05/-> INTEGR	\$238,50
69182	FLANGIA DISCO ANT.SM 69171.05	\$113,50
69183	FLANGIA DISCO ANT.SM 69179.05	\$113,50
69185	PINZA FRENO POST 05/-> NISSIN	\$445,00
69186	PASTIGLIE FRENO PST.NIS05 CR/E	\$70,00
69188	PASTIGLIE FRENO PST.NIS05 SM	\$79,50
69195	KIT PASTIGLIE ANT.RACING Z 04	\$395,00
69196	DISCO FRENO ANT.RAC.SMX305X6,5	\$2.456,50
69197	DISCO FRENO POST 05 PIENO WAVE	\$299,00
69198	PASTIGLIE KIT P.FRENO PERIM.	\$136,50
69199	PERNO PINZA FRENO PERIMETRALE	\$15,00
69200	PASTIGLIE FRENO ANT. 02 M.M.T.	\$84,00
69201	PASTIGLIE FRENO POST.02/04 MMT	\$81,50
69203	RICAMBIO GUIDA LEVA CORTA SMX	\$137,00
69204	RICAMBIO LEVA CORTA SMX	\$244,00
69205	BOCCOLA FRENO POST T.AL 08/->	\$6,50
69208	DISCO FRENO POST 05 PIENO TOND	\$282,50
69209	DISCO FRENO ANT2010 270x70,5x3	\$329,00
69210	DISCO FRENO POST 10/-> d244	\$225,50

69211	DISCO FRENO POST SM D.205	\$215,00
69216	ADATTATORE DISCO BRK ANT2010	\$25,50
69219	POMPA FRENO ANT.PS10 MX BREMBO	\$312,00
69224	DISCO FRENO ANT FL.11 320x5 SM	\$322,00
69225	DISCO FRENO ANT FL.11 305x6SMX	\$389,50
69226	DISCO FRENO POST.2011 217x5 SM	\$235,50
69227	FRONT BRAKE LEVER BREMBO 85J 13/->	\$49,50
69228	SUPPORTO x PINZA 22.A360.12	\$139,00
69230	DISCO FRENO ANT.BATFLY SP2.7mm	\$754,00
69231	ASTA PINZA FRENO POST.M.05/11N	\$113,00
69233	PASTIGLIE POST.SINT.RC BRAKING	\$75,50
69235	PEDALE FRENO POST.JUN'13 CPL	\$85,50
69237	DISCO FRENO ANTERIORE JUN'2013	\$228,00
69238	DISCO FRENO POSTERIORE JUN'13	\$212,50
69239	POMPA FRENO ANT ACCOSATO 16x16	\$753,00
69240	LEVA FRENO ANT ACCOSSATO FISSA	\$101,50
69241	SUPPORTO PINZA PST.BRAKING J13	\$84,00
69243	POMPA FRENO POST 85J 13/-> BRE	\$177,00
69244	PERNO UNIBALL PEDALE FR.JUN'13	\$4,00
69245	DIST. UNIBALL PEDALE FR.JUN'13	\$2,50
69246	TUBO FRENO ANT 85J M. 13/->	\$77,00
69247	PASTIGLIE ANT/PST.J'13 QC101.2	\$34,00
69250	PEDALE F.POST 250 MOD.94	\$62,00
69250	BRAKE PEDAL 250/300+4T 08/->	\$69,50
69255	REGOLAZIONE POMPA FRENO PS10	\$22,50
69258	KIT REV.GOMM. PINZA PST 05/->	\$30,00
69302	PINZA FRENO POST M.93 NISSIN	\$351,50
69309	PIASTR.FERMA P.NISSIN RETAINER	\$8,00
69310	KIT REVISIONE POMPA ANT.NISSIN	\$50,50
69311	LEVA FRENO ANT NISSIN M.1993	\$53,00
69313	KIT REVISIONE PINZA POST.NISSI	\$46,50
69314	PERNO PINZA FRENO POST.NISSIN	\$11,00
69316	FRONT BRAKE LEVER NISSIN M.01/->	\$29,00
69998	DUSTSEAL Front Wheel 07/->	\$12,50
69999	PROTEZIONE CUSC.RUOTA ANT01/03	\$12,50
70004	DISTANZ.INT.RUOTA ANT.45 18X22	\$12,00
70005	DISTANZ.INT.RUOTA ANT.WP 16X20	\$12,00
70006	DISTANZ.INT.MOZZO POST.125/250	\$13,50
70007	MOZZO ANT 80/85J <- /02 CPL	\$384,00
70008	MOZZO POST 80/85J <- /02 NUDO	\$467,50
70009	SPACER Rear Wheel (Sprocket side) 96/04	\$3,50
70010	DIST.INT.MOZZO RUOTA POST96/04	\$14,50
70026	DISTANZ.INT.R.ANT.PAIOLI USD98	\$16,00
70058	RAGGI RUOTA ANT. 230X3,5	\$2,50
70059	RAGGI RUOTA 199X4	\$2,50
70060	RAGGIO RUOTA 18 192X4 L. FRENO	\$2,50
70061	RAGGIO RUOTA 18 196X4 L. CORON	\$2,50
70062	SPOKE NIPPLE 4mm	\$1,50
70063	SPOKE NIPPLE 3,5mm	\$1,50
70064	SPOKE Rear Wheel 19" 204X4 (brake side)	\$2,50
70065	SPOKE Rear Wheel 19" 210X4 (sprocket side)	\$2,50

70066	SPOKE Rear Wheel 14" 168X4 80 J	\$2,50
70067	SPOKE Front Wheel 17" 189X3,5 80 J	\$2,50
70068	SPOKE Rear Wheel 16" 187X4 80 J	\$2,50
70069	SPOKE Front Wheel 19" 214X3,5 80 J	\$2,50
70070	SPOKE Front Wheel SM 3.5X173	\$2,50
70079	FERMA COPERTURA 2.50 S.MOT.	\$51,50
70080	TENDICATENA M.97/2004	\$29,50
70083	TENDICATENA 80J 02/04 SINISTRO	\$15,00
70084	TENDICATENA 80J 2002 DX (FIL.)	\$16,00
70090	CHAIN 126 RH X 132 80	\$171,50
70091	GIUNTO CATENA 135 O RING	\$11,50
70092	CATENA 126 RH2 X 126 PASSI	\$157,00
70096	CATENA 135 RX PER 112	\$159,00
70097	GIUNTO CATENA 126 HK	\$5,50
70098	CHAIN Lock 135 RX3	\$7,50
70101	CORONA RUOTA POST. 8 PARASTR.	\$94,50
70102	CORONA MODELLI 82/85	\$99,50
70114	RAGGI RUOTA PST.SM 4X173 FRENO	\$2,50
70115	RAGGI RUOTA PST.SM 4X183 CORON	\$2,50
70119	MOZZO POSTERIORE 05/11 CPL	\$672,50
70126	SPACER RUBBER Rear Wheel 50X28X3 05/->	\$3,50
70138	DIST.INT.MOZZO RUOTA POST.2005	\$14,50
70139	TENDICATENA 2005 FILETTATO	\$29,00
70140	TENDICATENA 2005 SENZA FILETTO	\$31,00
70143	DISTANZ. RUOTA POST LC M.05 AL	\$13,00
70144	COLLAR Rear Wheels (Brake side) 05-14	\$14,50
70159	DIST.RUOTA ANT.SMX 05 R.C.	\$17,00
70165	RONDELLA GOMMA 42X29X3 D.I.ANT	\$1,50
70166	SPACER Front Axle MARZ 07/->	\$21,00
70167	DIST.INT.R.ANT. MARZOCCHI 07	\$16,00
70179	SPOKE Rear Wheel 19" 4.0/3.5/4.0 X 204	\$3,50
70183	SPOKE Front Wheel 21" 4.0/3.5/4.0 X 230	\$3,50
70184	MOZZO POSTERIORE 05/-> CPL SMX	\$678,00
70188	MOZZO ANT MARZ. 2010 R4 CPL	\$475,00
70194	MOZZO ANT SMX MA50 R4 CPL 10/>	\$483,00
70198	SPOKE Rear Wheel 19" 4.0/3.5/4.0 X 211	\$3,50
70200	MOZZO ANT 80/85J 03/12 CPL	\$457,00
70201	MOZZO POST 80/85J 03/12 CPL	\$599,50
70210	SPOKE Rear Wheel 18" 4.0/3.5/4.0 X 192	\$3,50
70212	SPOKE Rear Wheel 18" 4.0/3.5/4.0 X 199	\$3,50
70213	DISTANZ. RUOTA POST LC SMX	\$15,00
70214	TENDICATENA SMX	\$31,00
70221	MOZZO ANT 80/85J 13/-> CPL	\$493,00
70222	RAGGIO R.PST.4.0/3.5/4.0 X 173	\$3,50
70223	RAGGIO R.PST.4.0/3.5/4.0 X 183	\$3,50
70224	RAGGIO R.ANT.4.0/3.5/4.0 X 167	\$3,50
70225	TENDICATENA JUNIOR'13 MOBILE	\$32,00
70227	RONDELLA GOMMA 39X21X3 D.I.JUN	\$1,50
70228	MOZZO POST 80/85J 13/-> CPL	\$603,50
70231	DIST.INT.R.ANT. JUN'2013	\$14,00
70232	DIST.INT.R.POST. JUN'2013	\$14,50

70237	RAGGIO RUOTA 16 187X4 J'13	\$2,50
70241	DISTANZ. RUOTA PST. 2015 DX/SX	\$15,00
72002	PROTEZ. CUSC/CANOTTO STE <-/97	\$11,50
72005	PIASTRE FORC. WHITE POWER R.P.	\$1.079,50
72006	PIASTRE FORC. MARZOCCHI RIC.P.	\$964,00
72013	RONDELLA CANOTTO STERZO	\$1,50
72014	DADO 30 ERGAL STERZO W.P./MARZ	\$12,00
72015	CAVALLOTTO MANUBRIO SUPERIORE	\$16,50
72016	CAVALLOTTO INFERIORE MANUBRIO	\$18,00
72018	O RING PISTONE OHLINS 33X5 GRE	\$15,00
72019	ANELLO RASCHIA OLIO 16 OHLINS	\$29,00
72020	MOLLA OHLINS	\$303,00
72021	ANELLO RASCHIA OLIO 14 OHLINS	\$29,00
72022	SET MOLLE FORCELLA 125/250 WP	\$374,00
72023	MOLLA W.P. X 80 JUNIOR	\$255,00
72024	SET MOLLE WHITE POWER 80 J.	\$286,50
72030	TAMPONE FINE CORSA INT.OHLINS	\$26,00
72031	CANOTTO STERZO FERRO END 98/->	\$58,00
72032	CAVALLOTTO SUP.M.02 MX	\$24,50
72033	CAVALLOTTO SUP.M.02 E	\$23,00
72034	CAVALLOTTO SUP.M.03 E RP	\$34,50
72035	PROTEZIONE CUSC.STERZO 305115	\$21,00
72036	CAVALLOTTO SUP.M.03 MX RP	\$34,50
72037	CAVALLOTTO INF.M.05 RP ANTIVIB	\$37,50
72039	PIASTRA ATTACCO AMM.RE STERZO	\$72,50
72045	COPPIA STELI FORCELLA 45 MARZ.	\$1.973,50
72051	COPPIA STELI FORCELLA 50 MARZ.	\$2.201,00
72084	MOLLA OHLINS X TTX N/mm 4,8	\$255,00
72085	MOLLA OHLINS X TTX N/mm 5,0	\$255,00
72088	MOLLA OHLINS X TTX N/mm 5,4	\$255,00
72089	RONDELLA MONO TM 75X60.75 X0.3	\$6,50
72096	TESTINA MONO TM 2T	\$290,50
72097	CANOTTO STERZO 85J M. 13/->	\$56,50
72098	DADO CANOTTO STERZO 85J 13/->	\$12,50
72099	GHIERA CANNOTTO STERZO J. 2011	\$10,00
72105	ANELLO SIST PART FAC. OH 46/48	\$57,50
72108	ANELLO SIST.PARTENZA FACIL.PAI	\$57,50
72109	PULSANTE X PARTENZA FAC. OH/PA	\$114,50
72110	KIT "EASY START" OHLINS 46/48	\$157,00
72111	KIT "EASY START" PA48/MA50	\$157,00
72112	ANELLO SIST PART FAC. 2010	\$47,00
72118	PIASTRA INF.FORC 85J 13/-> F39	\$616,00
72119	PIASTRA SUP.FORC 85J 13/-> F39	\$591,00
72124	CAVALLOTTO INF. 85J M.13/->	\$37,50
72128	PERNO PARTENZA FAC. JUN'13	\$3,00
72129	RONDELLA PARTENZA FAC. JUN'13	\$2,50
72130	MOLLA PARTENZA FAC. JUN'13	\$4,00
72131	ANELLO SIST PART FAC. JUN'13	\$59,50
72137	BOTTONE PART.EASYSTART J13 CPL	\$23,50
72150	PARAOLIO FORCELLA JUNIOR 2013	\$20,00
72151	PARAPOLVERE FORCELLA JUNIOR 13	\$15,00

72152	ANELLO FERMA PARAOLIO FORC.J13	\$2,00
72153	RONDELLA FERMA BOCC.PARAOL.J13	\$5,50
72154	BOCCOLA DU 39X43X15 FORC.JU.13	\$31,50
72155	BOCCOLA DU 38X40X20 FORC.JU.13	\$30,00
72156	MOLLA FORCELLA F39 J13 K=3.4	\$74,50
72157	MOLLA FORCELLA F39 J13 K=3.8	\$77,00
72158	MOLLA FORCELLA F39 J13 K=4.0	\$77,00
72159	MOLLA MONO EX.TECH J13 K=4.6	\$139,50
72160	MOLLA MONO EX.TECH J13 K=4.8	\$139,50
72161	MOLLA FORCELLA F39 J13 K=3.6	\$75,50
72163	KIT "EASY START" F39 JUN'13	\$70,50
72165	MOLLA OHLINS X TTX N/mm 5,8	\$258,50
72178	BLADDER AMMORT. MINI	\$43,50
72200	BOCCOLA SCORRIMENTO INF.OHLINS	\$66,00
72201	BOCCOLA SCORRIMENTO SUP.OHLINS	\$50,50
72202	PARAOLIO FORCELLA OHLINS 46mm	\$58,00
72203	RASCHIAPOLVERE FORCELLA OHLINS	\$66,00
72204	ANELLO FERMA PARAOLIO OHLINS	\$11,50
72205	VITE FORCELLA OHLINS IN BASSO	\$12,50
72210	PARAOLIO FORCELLA OHLINS D.48	\$54,50
72211	RASCHIAPOLV.FORC.OHLINS D. 48	\$46,00
72212	BOCCOLA SCOR. SUP. OHLINS D.48	\$17,50
72213	BOCCOLA SCOR.INF. OHLINS D.48	\$17,50
72220	SEAL HEAD ASSY 46/16	\$177,00
72221	DISTANZIALE INT.FORK.OHLINS SM	\$19,50
72222	GHIERA AMM OHLINS IN PLASTICA	\$118,00
72223	END PIECE OHLINS 02054-02	\$109,00
72225	BOCCOLA 01218-15	\$33,00
72328	KIT PARAOLIO+PARAPOLVERE F.48	\$63,00
72329	KIT PARAOLIO+PARAPOLVERE F.50	\$63,00
72406	VALVOLA COMPRESSIONE MONO TM	\$244,00
72408	GHIERA PRECARICO MOLLA MONO TM	\$58,00
72409	SEAL KIT Rear Shock TM 12/->	\$60,50
72414	KIT REVISIONE MONO 85JUNIOR	\$69,00
72500	KIT TM X FORC.KAYABA CPL M12	\$1.885,00
72501	FORK SEAL KYB 48 mm	\$35,00
72502	DUST SEAL KYB 48 mm	\$37,50
72503	PISTON METAL KYB 48 mm	\$28,00
72504	SLIDE METAL KYB 48 mm	\$28,00
72507	BLEED BOLT KYB 48 mm	\$11,00
72508	O-RING BLEED BOLD KYB 48 mm	\$4,00
72510	FORK SEAL 85J 13/->	\$30,00
72514	COLLAR COMPLETE FOR SPRING	\$57,00
72523	REBOUND PISTON RING KYB 48 MM	\$13,50
72528	REBOUND ADJUSTER KYB 48 MM	\$148,50
72531	SPRING Y2 KYB 48 MM	\$115,00
72532	FREE PISTON COMP KYB 48 MM	\$239,00
72539	BASE VALVE REBOUND KYB 48 MM	\$87,50
72540	BASE VALVE COMPRESSION KYB 48	\$99,50
72541	SPRING COLLAR ENZO KYB 48 MM	\$104,50
72542	MOLLA FORCELLA KAYABA 48 K=4.7	\$299,50

72551	SERVICE MANUAL KYB - ENGLISH	\$63,50
73001	FORCELLONE 80 CC JUNIOR	\$652,00
73016	TRIANGOLO SOSP. M. 97/03 CPL	\$316,50
73019	BIELLETTA TIRANTE COMPLETA	\$106,00
73020	BIELLETTA TIRANTE SOSP. POST.	\$67,50
73029	TRAPEZIO SOSP. M. 97/03 CPL	\$203,00
73030	BOCCOLA FORCELLONE14(30X53X18)	\$22,50
73031	BOCCOLA TEL.FORCH.10 (39X16)	\$20,00
73032	BOCCOLA SOSPENSIONE 12(43X18)	\$20,00
73033	COPERCHIO BOCCOLA 10 (33X5)	\$8,00
73034	COPERCHIO BOCCOLA 12 (33X5)	\$8,00
73035	BOCCOLA FORCELLONE 12 (53X16)	\$22,50
73036	COPIGLIA PEDANA M. 92/01	\$0,50
73037	PEDANA DX MOD. 92/01	\$30,00
73038	PEDANA SX MOD. 92/01	\$30,00
73039	FOOTPEG PIN 92/05	\$7,50
73042	ATTACCO GANCIO PER MOLLA CAVAL	\$6,00
73043	ATTACCO X ELASTICO CAVALLETTO	\$5,50
73044	ATTACCO SELLA DX	\$4,50
73045	ATTACCO SELLA SX	\$4,50
73047	PIASTRINO AL ATT.SELLA POSTER.	\$7,00
73048	PEDANA DX MOD. 02/03	\$41,00
73049	PEDANA SX MOD. 02/03	\$41,00
73052	CAVALLETTO CROSS	\$42,50
73053	CAVALLETTO END M. 96/98 CRM	\$148,50
73054	CAVALLETTO LATERALE MOD. 01/03	\$68,50
73055	CAVALLETTO FERRO X MOTO CROSS	\$77,50
73056	TRAPEZIO SOSP. 85J 02/09 CPL	\$203,00
73057	CAVALLETTO LATERALE SM M.02/03	\$70,50
73058	TRAPEZIO SOSP. M. 2004 NUDO	\$126,50
73059	TRAPEZIO SOSP.'04 SM 05/06 CPL	\$208,50
73060	PASSACATENA ERGAL 125 DX	\$34,00
73061	PASSACATENA ERGAL 125 SX	\$34,00
73062	PASSACATENA 80 JUNIOR M.94	\$62,50
73063	PASSACATENA ALLUM. MOD. 94/10	\$33,50
73064	PIN Foot Peg 08/->	\$7,50
73072	TRIANGOLO SOSP. M. 05/07 NUDO	\$171,50
73073	TRAPEZIO SOSP. M. 05/07 NUDO	\$158,00
73074	PEDANE PASSEGGERO COMPL.CP M04	\$63,50
73075	COPERCHIO BOCCOLA TRIANG '05	\$4,00
73081	TRAPEZIO SOSP. M. 2008 NUDO	\$177,50
73082	TRIANGOLO SOSP. M. 08/14 NUDO	\$196,50
73084	PEDANA DX MOD.04/07 NERA RC	\$83,50
73085	PEDANA SX MOD.04/07 NERA RC	\$83,50
73130	CAGE CHAIN GUIDE MOD. 11/->	\$40,00
74044	FRONT AXLE MAR 50 07/->	\$47,50
90205	ANELLO TENUTA PARAOLIO PAIOLI	\$1,00
94042	ADESIVI FORC. PAIOLI USD	\$29,00
28004144	WATERPUMP with Exhaust mechanism 144 CPL0€	\$284,00
69000250	PEDALE F.POST 250/300 M.95/04	\$67,00
15209085001	CENTRALINA TMEES IG_MX 85_01	\$378,00

15209125001	CENTRALINA TMEES IG_MX125_01	\$378,00
15209125003	CENTRALINA TMEES IG_MX125_03	\$378,00
15209125101	CENTRALINA TMEES IG_EN125_01	\$378,00
15209144001	CENTRALINA TMEES IG_144_01	\$378,00
15239125001	CENTRALINA TMEES ExhV_MX125_01	\$378,00
15239125002	CENTRALINA TMEES ExhV_MX125_02	\$378,00
15239125101	CENTRALINA TMEES ExhV_EN125_01	\$389,50
15239125102	CENTRALINA TMEES ExhV_EN125_02	\$389,50
01035.11	CYLINDER 125 CR 11 CPL	\$1.316,00
01093.13	CYLINDER 85 CR 13/14 CPL	\$1.242,00
02020.05	CYLINDER HEAD 125 CR/EN 05/07	\$228,00
02085.13	CYLINDER HEAD 85 13/->	\$188,00
04007.1	OIL SEAL 40 52 05 VC7 TEFLON	\$19,00
04007.2	OIL SEAL 40 52 05 ANEL. METAL.	\$18,50
05267.1	GASKET Reed block 125 99/01	\$2,00
05267.2	GASKET Reed block 125 99/06	\$2,00
05278.1	Gasket cylinder 300 M.10/14 0.3	\$5,50
05278.2	Gasket cylinder 300 M.10/14 0.4	\$5,50
05278.3	Gasket cylinder 300 M.10/14 0.5	\$6,00
05280.20	GASKET cylinder 250 M.15 0.2	\$4,00
05280.30	GASKET cylinder 250 M.15 0.3	\$4,00
05280.40	GASKET cylinder 250 M.15 0.4	\$4,00
05280.50	GASKET cylinder 250 M.15 0.5	\$4,00
05281.20	GASKET cylinder 300 M.2015 0.2	\$4,00
05281.30	GASKET cylinder 300 M.2015 0.3	\$4,00
05281.40	GASKET cylinder 300 M.2015 0.4	\$4,00
05281.50	GASKET cylinder 300 M.2015 0.5	\$4,50
05514.1	GASKET Cylinder side cover 80/85 02/07	\$2,50
05610.15	Gasket + O-ring kit 250 15/ ->	\$33,50
05616.07	Gasket + O-ring kit 85/100 07/->	\$33,00
05620.15	Gasket + O-ring kit 300 15 / ->	\$35,00
09004.1	Clip Piston pin 125/144	\$1,00
10020.94	PISTON 53,94 2F(1) 125/13 CPL	\$193,50
10020.95	PISTON 53,95 2F(1) 125/13 CPL	\$193,50
10020.96	PISTON 53,96 2F(1) 125/13 CPL	\$193,50
10022.94	PISTON 53.94 125 2014 2F(0,8)	\$193,50
10022.95	PISTON 53.95 125 2014 2F(0,8)	\$193,50
10022.96	PISTON 53.96 125 2014 2F(0,8)	\$193,50
10022.97	PISTON 53.97 125 2014 2F(0,8)	\$193,50
10022.98	PISTON 53.98 125 2014 2F(0,8)	\$193,50
10144.94	PISTON 55.94 144cc CPL 07/->	\$181,00
10144.95	PISTON 55.95 144cc CPL 07/->	\$181,00
10145.94	PISTON 55.94 144cc CPL 07/->	\$185,00
10145.95	PISTON 55.95 144cc CPL 07/->	\$185,00
10174.87	PISTON 47.87 85cc M.2014 CPL	\$182,50
10174.88	PISTON 47.88 85cc M.2014 CPL	\$182,50
10174.89	PISTON 47.89 85cc M.2014 CPL	\$182,50
10300.94	PISTON 71,94 300 VERTEX	\$358,00
10300.95	PISTON 71,95 300 VERTEX	\$358,00
13024.04	COLLETTORE ASP. 80/85 V-FORCE	\$73,50
15200.01	ROTORE X GEN.KOKUSAN 125/250	\$291,00

15200.02	STATORE X GEN.KOKUSAN 125/250	\$326,50
15209.01	CENTRALINA PROGR. 125 2T MAP01	\$378,00
15209.02	CENTRALINA PROGR. 125 2T MAP02	\$378,00
15209.125PT2	CENTRALINA PROGR. SMR 125_PT2	\$378,00
15209.TMEX54	CENTRALINA PROGR. 125 TM_EX_54	\$378,00
15221.01	CENTRALINA PROGR. 250 2T MAP01	\$378,00
15221.02	CENTRALINA PROGR. 250 2T MAP02	\$378,00
15230.02	STATORE X GEN.KOKUSAN END.2T	\$363,50
15250.3	CENTRALINA PROGR. 250 2T 250_3	\$378,00
15300.3	CENTRALINA PROGR. 300 2T 300_3	\$378,00
16003.1	SPRING Rear Brake Pedal 02/05	\$5,50
16034.08	SPRING Kick Stand 08/->	\$18,50
16252.12	MOLLA BLOCCAMARCE 125/250 2012	\$4,00
18104.13	CONROD KIT 85cc 13/->) CPL	\$512,50
18106.13	CRANKSHAFT 80/85 M. 13/->	\$842,00
18125.2	CONROD KIT 125 2015 CPL	\$451,50
18178.13	CRANKSHAFT 144 (13-15) CPL	\$960,00
18257.1	CRANKSHAFT 300/06 250/07	\$679,00
22253.08	POWER VALVE 250 MOD. 08/14	\$94,50
22254.09	POWER VALVE 300 MOD. 09/14	\$101,50
22502.14	SERVOMOTORE V/SC. CPL M.14/->	\$446,50
23014.05	RADIAT. 80J DX M. 05/12 TAPPO	\$431,50
23014.13	RADIAT. 80JUNIOR DX M.13-> TAP	\$292,50
23015.05	RADIAT. 80J SX M. 05/12	\$400,50
23015.13	RADIAT. 85JUNIOR SX M. 13 ->	\$276,50
23030.08	RADIATOR Protector DX M.98/-> BLACK	\$27,50
23030.15	RADIATOR Protector DX M.98/-> BLUE	\$27,50
23031.08	RADIATOR Protector SX M.98/-> BLACK	\$27,50
23031.15	RADIATOR Protector SX M.98/-> BLUE	\$27,50
25099.1	TAMBURELLO FRIZIONE KIT 125 99/13	\$131,50
25099.14	TAMBURELLO FRIZIONE 125 2014	\$115,50
26002.1	DISTANZIALE PIGNONE (MOTO)	\$7,50
26063.12	PLATE GEAR STOPPER 12/-> CPL	\$24,00
26130.12	SPACER Power Valve 125 12/-> 1.2	\$3,50
26130.13	SPACER Power Valve 125 12/-> 1.3	\$3,50
26130.14	SPACER Power Valve 125 12/-> 1.4	\$3,50
26130.15	SPACER Power Valve 125 12/-> 1.5	\$3,50
26130.16	SPACER Power Valve 125 12/-> 1.6	\$3,50
26130.17	SPACER Power Valve 125 12/-> 1.7	\$3,50
26130.18	SPACER Power Valve 125 12/-> 1.8	\$3,50
26130.19	SPACER Power Valve 125 12/-> 1.9	\$3,50
27022.2	BOCCOLA 28 ADATT.MARMITTA N.O.	\$10,50
27024.1	BOCCHETTONE MARM.ELTO L.SCARIC	\$35,50
27024.2	BOCCHETTONE MARM.ELTO L.CURVA.	\$18,00
27043.05	MARMITTA 125cc MX M.05/06 HGS	\$507,00
27043.06	MARMITTA 125cc MX M.06/07 HGS	\$507,00
27043.08	MARMITTA 125cc MX M.08/12 HGS	\$507,00
27043.1	MARMITTA 125 M.00/01 HGS END.	\$501,00
27043.13	MARMITTA 125cc MX M.13/14 HGS	\$507,00
27043.3	MARMITTA 125 SMM/03 N.PLATING	\$586,50
27043.4	MARMITTA 125cc E.04 PLATING	\$567,00

27044.07	MARMITTA 80/85 J M.07/12 HGS	\$501,50
27044.08	MARMITTA 85 Senior M.08-> HGS	\$506,50
27055.01	SILENZ. END 250/300 MOD. 01/04	\$401,00
27055.05	SILENZ. END 250/300 MOD. 05/07	\$401,00
27055.08	SILENZ. END 250/300 MOD. 08/14	\$401,00
27056.01	SILENZ. END 80/85 MOD. 01/03	\$314,00
27057.02	SILENZ.CROSS 125/99 P.INTERNA	\$42,50
27057.1	SILENZ. 125 MX M.2000/2007 HGS	\$341,50
27060.01	SILENZ.CROSS 250/99 P.ESTERNA	\$186,00
27060.02	SILENZ.CROSS 250/99 P.INTERNA	\$159,50
27060.08	SILENZ. CROSS 250/300 M.08/->	\$364,50
27069.05	SILENZ. 125 END MOD. 2005/2007	\$354,00
27069.08	SILENZ. 125 END MOD. 2008/2014	\$378,00
27122.05	SILENZ. 125 SMR MOD. 05/07	\$358,00
27123.08	SILENZ. 125 MX M.2008/2011	\$367,00
27125.05	MARMITTA 125cc END 05/07 CROM.	\$570,50
27125.08	MARMITTA 125cc END 08/12 CROM.	\$624,00
27125.13	MARMITTA 125cc END 13/-> CROM.	\$624,00
27129.08	SILENZ. 125 SMR MOD. 08/->	\$380,00
27148.15	SILENZ. 125 MX HGS OVAL 2015	\$428,50
27152.15	SILENZ. 250/300 MX HGS 2015	\$416,00
27155.15	SILENZ. 125/144 END HGS 2015	\$431,00
27254.05	MARMITTA 250/300 MX 05/07 HGS	\$562,50
27254.08	MARMITTA 250/300 MX 08/14 HGS	\$564,00
27254.1	MARMITTA 250cc MOD.2000 CAT	\$642,50
27254.2	MARMITTA 250cc E.04 PLATING	\$642,50
27257.1	TAPPO SILENZ. 80/125 E M.00	\$31,50
27257.2	TAPPO SILENZ.250/300 CR M.00	\$33,00
27257.3	TAPPO SILENZ.250/300 E M.00	\$33,00
27258.05	MARMITTA 250/300 END 05/07 PLA	\$644,50
27258.08	EXHAUST Pipe 250/300 END 08/14 PL.	\$650,00
28002.1	ALBERINO POMP.CENTR. CPL 01/05	\$152,50
28004.1	WATERPUMP with Exhaust mechanism 125 CPL06	\$284,00
28004.85	WATERPUMP with Exhaust mechanism 85 CPL 13	\$234,50
28010.1	GIRANTE POMPA ACQUA ALL.CNC RC	\$47,00
30194.01	COPERCHIO POMPA H2O CR/E 01/05	\$56,00
30194.06	COPERCHIO POMPA H2O CR/E 06/->	\$57,50
30199.01	COPERCHIETTO LEV.VALV125 01/09	\$19,50
30254.1	COPERCHIETTO LEV.VALV. 250 99	\$46,50
30265.12	COP. FRIZ/IDR 2T 250 2012 CPL	\$78,00
30265.13	COP. FRIZ/IDR 2T 250 2013 CPL	\$79,50
30314.09	CONVOGL. P/LAM 250/3 09/13 VF3	\$181,00
30316.08	CONVOGL. PACCO LAM 125 08/11V3	\$146,00
33000.99	ALBERO DESMO 125cc MX/E 99/08	\$158,50
35263.05	TUBO FRIZ.IDR.250/300/4T 05/11	\$97,00
35266.14	TUBO F/IDR. 125 02/-> 250Fi BI	\$97,00
35270.13	TUBO FRIZ. IDR. 85J M. 13/->	\$100,00
40001.01	ALBERO PRIM. CPL 125 END/SMR	\$653,00
40002.01	ALBERO SECON. CPL 125 END/SMR	\$693,50
40023.1	PROTEZIONE PIGNONE 250/300 ALL	\$25,50
40023.2	PROTEZIONE PIGNONE 125/250 PLA	\$14,50

40030.1	CORONA DENTATA X MOT.AVVIAM.K9	\$53,00
40252.2	INGRANAGGIO ROT.SFERE 250 2006	\$90,00
40290.1	ALBERO PRIMARIO CPL 250 END	\$998,00
40290.2	ALBERO PRIMARIO CPL 250 SMR/M	\$998,00
40291.1	ALBERO SECONDAR. CPL 250 END	\$1.338,50
40291.2	ALBERO SECONDAR. CPL 250 SMR/M	\$1.338,50
43250.12	KICK STARTER 250/300 12/->	\$122,00
49053.01	DADO FRIZ.ERGAL TAMB.ERGAL	\$4,00
49053.02	DADO FRIZ.ERGAL TAMB.ERGAL 80	\$4,00
49056.1	DADO ACC TAG MF2 X ROND. 15232	\$9,00
49080.1	DADO CANOTTO STERZO 98/03 ACC.	\$12,00
49217.1	CIRCLIP RETTIFICATO PER 40510	\$3,00
49313.1	VITE TB 10 ESAGONO INT.6 ACC.	\$3,00
49347.1	VITE TE F/R 10X43 1.25 Ch.10	\$6,00
49403U	VITE TSEI 6X12 UNBRAK	\$1,50
49404U	VITE TSEI 6X16 UMB	\$1,50
49640.85	DADO M 8 FLANG.CHIAVE 12x 85cc	\$2,00
49851.1	TAPPO SCARICO OLIO KZ10 CPL	\$16,50
51010.1	FASCETTA SM9 D.72 CARBURATORE	\$4,00
64036.08	THROTTLE Cable 2stroke 08/->	\$27,00
64041.1	CABLES EXHAUST VALVE 125v3 CPL	\$42,00
64043.1	CABLES EXHAUST VALVE 250P CPL	\$42,00
64043.2	CABLES EXHAUST VALVE 250 CPL	\$38,00
64069.1	MANUBRIO REIKON 85J M.13/->	\$197,50
64244.01	LEVETTA DECOMPR.P.FRIZ.BREMBO	\$11,50
64255.09	LEVER Clutch GRIMECA 09 Short	\$61,50
65009.08	FUEL CAP 2008	\$10,00
65009.09	FUEL CAP 2009 CPL NR/BL	\$35,50
65013.09	FUEL CAP ACERBIS 2009	\$44,00
65016.1	FUEL TANK 99/03 2T White	\$300,50
65020.05	FUEL TANK 85J 05/12 Black	\$310,00
65021.05	FUEL TANK 04/07 2T NERO	\$310,00
65021.09	FUEL TANK 09/-> 2T NERO	\$310,00
65022.05	FUEL TANK 04/07 2T TRASPAR.	\$310,00
65022.09	FUEL TANK 09/-> 2T TRASPAR.	\$310,00
65022.15	FUEL TANK 2015 2T TRASPAR.	\$310,00
66022.08	CUFFIA CASSA FILTRO 2008	\$63,00
66022.15	CUFFIA CASSA FILTRO 2015	\$65,00
66022.99	CUFFIA CASSA FILTRO 99/2006	\$42,50
66054.05	CASSA FILTRO 2T M. 05/07	\$141,00
67043.05	PORTAFARO 05/07 UFO-PLAST BLU	\$115,00
67043.09	PORTAFARO 09/11 VFACE BLU/NERO	\$116,50
67043.12	PORTAFARO 12/-> CPL BLU	\$136,00
67068.00	FONDO SELLA M.00	\$42,00
67068.08	FONDO SELLA M.2008	\$41,50
67069.00	SEAT COVER CROSS M.2000	\$71,50
67069.01	SEAT COVER CROSS M.2001	\$71,50
67069.02	SEAT COVER CROSS M.2002	\$72,00
67069.03	SEAT COVER CROSS M.2003	\$72,00
67069.04	SEAT COVER MX/EN M.2004	\$72,00
67069.05	SEAT COVER MX/EN M.2005	\$74,50

67069.06	SEAT COVER MX/EN M.2006	\$74,50
67069.07	SEAT COVER MX/EN M.2007	\$74,50
67069.08	SEAT COVER MX/EN M.2008	\$74,50
67069.09	SEAT COVER MX/EN M.09/12	\$74,50
67069.13	SEAT COVER MX/EN M.2013+2015	\$79,50
67069.14	SEAT COVER MX/EN M.2014	\$80,00
67069.99	COPERTINA SELLA CROSS M.99	\$119,50
67070.00	COPERTINA SELLA ENDURO M.2000	\$85,00
67070.01	COPERTINA SELLA ENDURO M.2001	\$85,00
67070.02	COPERTINA SELLA ENDURO M.2002	\$85,00
67070.03	COPERTINA SELLA ENDURO M.2003	\$84,00
67070.99	COPERTINA SELLA ENDURO M.99	\$151,00
67083.00	SPUGNA SELLA RICAMBIO 2000	\$106,50
67083.03	SPUGNA SELLA M. 03 C/BATTERIA	\$106,50
67083.08	SPUGNA SELLA M. 2008	\$100,00
67085.00	SELLA CROSS MOD. 2000	\$288,50
67085.01	SELLA CROSS MOD. 2001	\$288,50
67085.02	SELLA CROSS MOD. 2002	\$285,50
67085.03	SELLA CROSS MOD. 2003	\$288,00
67085.04	SELLA CROSS MOD. 2004	\$288,00
67085.05	SELLA CROSS MOD. 2005	\$285,50
67085.06	SELLA CROSS/ENDURO MOD. 2006	\$285,50
67085.07	SELLA CROSS/ENDURO MOD. 2007	\$285,50
67085.08	SELLA CROSS/ENDURO MOD. 2008	\$258,50
67085.09	SELLA CROSS/ENDURO M.09/12 BLK	\$258,50
67085.13	SELLA CROSS/ENDURO M.2013 BLU	\$275,50
67085.14	SELLA CROSS/ENDURO MOD. 2014	\$264,00
67085.15	SELLA CROSS/ENDURO MOD.2015 2T	\$264,00
67085.99	SELLA CROSS MOD. 99	\$285,50
67086.00	SELLA ENDURO MOD. 2000	\$332,50
67086.01	SELLA ENDURO MOD. 2001	\$332,50
67086.02	SELLA ENDURO MOD. 2002	\$332,50
67086.03	SELLA ENDURO MOD. 2003	\$332,50
67086.99	SELLA ENDURO MOD. 99	\$332,50
67088.08	CHAIN ROLLER M. 08/->	\$19,50
67099.05	CHAIN SLIDER M.05/11	\$17,50
67099.11	CHAIN SLIDER M.2011	\$17,50
67099.15	CHAIN SLIDER M.2015	\$17,50
67102.10	CHAIN GUIDE NYLON MOD.11/->	\$23,00
67107.05	PROTEZ.KIT FORC.USD O/P05/6BLU	\$56,50
67114.00	REAR FENDER 00/03 BLUE	\$59,00
67114.01	REAR FENDER 00/03 BLACK	\$59,00
67114.04	REAR FENDER 04/07 BLUE	\$59,00
67114.08	REAR FENDER 08/-> BLUE	\$59,00
67114.11	REAR FENDER 08/-> WHITE	\$59,00
67114.97	REAR FENDER 97/99 BLUE	\$59,00
67115.00	REAR FENDER END 2000 BLUE	\$126,50
67115.01	REAR FENDER END 01/02 BLACK	\$126,50
67115.97	REAR FENDER END 97/99 BLUE	\$126,50
67116.00	REAR FENDER END 00/03 BLUE	\$70,00
67117.1	PARASTELI PAIOLI B.STEEL DX+SX	\$31,00

67124.97	SIDE PANEL 97/99 (right) BLUE	\$47,50
67125.97	SIDE PANEL 97/99 (left) BLUE	\$47,50
67129.08	FRONT FENDER JUN 2008 BLUE	\$38,50
67129.97	FRONT FENDER JUN 97/01 BLUE	\$38,50
67130.97	FRONT FENDER 97/01 BLUE	\$37,00
67131.05	FRONT FENDER 05/11 BLUE	\$38,50
67131.12	FRONT FENDER 12/-> BLUE	\$38,50
67135.08	PORTATARGA MOD. 08/-> CPL	\$94,50
67136.03	SELLA CROSS MOD. 2003 BLACK D	\$288,00
67136.04	SELLA BLACK DREAM NERA M 04/06	\$288,00
67137.04	COPERTINA SELLA MX 04/07 BLACK	\$72,00
67139.05	PORTAFARO 05/07 UFO-PLAST NERO	\$118,50
67144.1	CONVOGLIAT.ARIA DX SERB.13L AL	\$57,00
67145.1	CONVOGLIAT.ARIA SX SERB.13L AL	\$57,00
67148.08	SIDE PANEL 08/14 (right) Black	\$47,50
67149.08	SIDE PANEL 08/14 (left) Black	\$47,50
67154.05	RADIATOR SHROUD 80J 05/11 (right) BLUE	\$52,00
67155.05	RADIATOR SHROUD 80J 05/11 (left) BLUE	\$52,00
67159.05	FRONT FENDER 05/11 Black	\$38,50
67159.12	FRONT FENDER 12/-> Black	\$38,50
67161.08	RADIATOR SHROUD 2T 08/14 (right) BLUE	\$50,50
67162.08	RADIATOR SHROUD 2T 08/14 (left) BLUE	\$50,50
67163.08	RADIATOR SHROUD 2T 08/14 (right) BLACK	\$50,50
67164.08	RADIATOR SHROUD 2T 08/14 (left) BLACK	\$50,50
67165.04	REAR FENDER 04/07 BLACK	\$59,00
67165.08	REAR FENDER 08/14 BLACK	\$59,00
67166.04	SELLA CROSS MOD. 2004 ALTA	\$300,00
67166.05	SELLA CROSS MOD. 2005 ALTA	\$300,00
67166.06	SELLA CROSS/END.MOD. 2006 ALTA	\$300,00
67167.08	PARAFANGO ANT SM 2008 NERO	\$56,50
67168.08	PARAFANGO ANT SM 08/-> BLU	\$56,50
67174.08	SIDE PANEL 08/14 (right) BLUE	\$47,50
67174.11	SIDE PANEL 08/14 (right) WHITE	\$47,50
67175.08	SIDE PANEL 08/14 (left) BLUE	\$47,50
67175.11	SIDE PANEL 08/14 (left) WHITE	\$47,50
67176.08	FRONT NUMBER PLATE 85J 08/12 BLU	\$37,50
67177.08	FRONT NUMBER PLATE MX 08/14 BLU	\$36,00
67177.15	FRONT NUMBER PLATE MX M15 CPL BLU	\$36,50
67185.15	CASSA FILTRO M.15 CPL	\$121,50
67186.11	LAT P.NUM 08/-> SX BIANCO TWIN	\$47,50
67188.00	CASSA FILTRO X AIRBOX SMX CPL	\$132,00
67210.12	SELLA WHITE DREAM GRIGIO M12	\$287,50
67214.11	RADIATOR SHROUD 2T 08/14 (right) WHITE	\$50,50
67215.11	RADIATOR SHROUD 2T 08/14 (left) WHITE	\$50,50
67216.11	FRONT FENDER 05/11 White	\$38,50
67216.12	FRONT FENDER 12/-> White	\$38,50
67217.11	FRONT NUMBER PLATE MX 08/14 WHITE	\$36,00
67218.11	PROTEZ.KIT FORC.USD BIANCO	\$56,50
67219.11	PARAFANGO ANT SM 2008 BIANCO	\$56,50
67234.2	PARAMANI CIRCUIT KIT ATT.VECT.	\$36,00
67247.15	RADIATOR SHROUD 2T (right) 15/-> White	\$51,00

67248.15	RADIATOR SHROUD 2T (left) 15/-> White	\$51,00
67249.15	SIDE PANEL (right) 15/-> White	\$47,50
67250.15	SIDE PANEL (left) 15/-> White	\$47,50
67251.15	REAR FENDER 15/-> White	\$59,00
67264.1	PARAMANI CIRCUIT SM FENIX	\$63,50
68030.1	FRECCIA ANTERIORE DX	\$24,50
68030.10	COMMUTATORE LUCI/FRECCE 08/->	\$103,50
68030.11	CABLAGGIO ELET/BAT 2T SMR08/10	\$124,00
68030.12	ADATTATORE C/KM X SMR 2T BATT.	\$16,00
68030.13	CABLAGGIO ELET/FRECCE 2T 2011	\$120,50
68030.14	CABLAGGIO ELET/BAT 2T SMR 2011	\$121,00
68030.2	FRECCIA ANTERIORE SX	\$24,50
68030.3	FRECCIA POSTERIORE DX	\$25,00
68030.4	FRECCIA POSTERIORE SX	\$25,00
68030.5	CABLAGGIO ELETTRICO C/FRECCE2T	\$91,50
68030.6	COMMUTATORE LUCI CON FRECCE	\$80,00
68030.7	CENTRALINA INTERM.FREC.C/A 2T	\$41,00
68030.9	CABLAGGIO ELET/FRECCE 2T 08/11	\$110,00
69000.05	PEDALE F.POST 80/125 M.2005	\$69,50
69000.08	BRAKE PEDAL 80/125 M.2008	\$69,50
69000.80	PEDALE F.POST 80 J	\$67,00
69002.99	PARTE ANT.PED.FRENO POST.99/11	\$8,00
69012.05	PIN Rear Brake Mastercylinder 05/->	\$6,00
69018.1	DISCO FRENO ANT.270 NUDO 98/09	\$274,50
69018.2	DISCO FRENO NUDO A MARGH 98/09	\$339,00
69018.3	DISCO FRENO ANT CPL 98/07 MARG	\$431,00
69018.98	DISCO FRENO ANT.MOD.98/09 CPL	\$391,00
69021.00	DISCO FRENO POST 01/04	\$273,50
69021.05	DISCO FRENO POST 05/09 d242	\$276,50
69022.01	DISCO FRENO ANT. D.260 NUDO	\$274,50
69022.03	DISCO FRENO ANT 80J 97/10 CPL	\$397,00
69024.01	SERBATOIO OLIO M. 01/04 NISSIN	\$20,00
69026.01	PINZA FRENO POST 01/04 NISSIN	\$379,50
69026.2	PINZA FRENO POST NISSIN JUNIOR	\$365,50
69042.05	TUBO FRENO ANT END 05/07 C/KM	\$102,50
69042.08	TUBO FRENO ANT END 08/-> BLACK	\$84,00
69042.14	TUBO FRENO ANT END 08/-> WHITE	\$81,50
69060.14	TUBO FRENO ANT MX 01/-> WHITE	\$99,50
69066.1	DISCO FRENO POST.JUNIOR 03/190	\$220,50
69068.07	TUBO FRENO POST.80J 2007 NISS	\$35,50
69068.13	TUBO FRENO POST.80J 2013 BRAK	\$45,00
69084.05	SEALKIT Rear Mastercylinder POST 05/->	\$53,00
69096.05	PASTIGLIE POST M.05/-> NISSIN	\$80,50
69127.14	TUBO FRENO ANT SMX 03/->BIANCO	\$65,00
69145.00	CUFFIA LEVA FRENO MOD. 2000	\$24,00
69160.00	CAVALLOTTO POMPA ANT. M. 2000	\$17,00
69162.00	REGISTRO LEVA BREMBO M. 2000	\$13,00
69163.00	PERNO LEVA FRENO ANT. M.2000	\$10,00
69164.00	COPERCHIO POMPA ANT. M. 2000	\$33,50
69168.1	LEVA FRENO ANT BREMBO END 2000	\$45,50
69171.05	DISCO FRENO ANT.FL.320F36 SM05	\$618,00

69179.05	DISCO FRENO ANT.FL.320F28 SM05	\$618,00
69235.1	PEDALE FRENO POST.JUN'12 NUDO	\$58,00
69250.05	PEDALE F.POST 250/300+4T 05/07	\$69,50
70007.01	DISTANZIALE INT.MOZZO ANT.JUN.	\$12,00
70008.01	DISTANZIALE INT.MOZZO POST.JUN	\$13,50
70008.1	MOZZO POST 80/85J <-/02 CPL	\$612,00
70092.1	CATENA 126 RX3 X 126 MG 85J	\$157,00
70093.03	ROND.19X39X5 FE X TIRACAT.M.96	\$1.260,00
70103.38	REAR SPROCKET S.MOTARD Z38	\$99,00
70103.39	REAR SPROCKET S.MOTARD Z39	\$99,00
70103.40	REAR SPROCKET S.MOTARD Z40	\$99,00
70103.41	REAR SPROCKET S.MOTARD Z41	\$99,00
70103.42	REAR SPROCKET S.MOTARD Z42	\$99,00
70103.43	REAR SPROCKET S.MOTARD Z43	\$99,00
70103.44	REAR SPROCKET S.MOTARD Z44	\$99,00
70103.45	REAR SPROCKET S.MOTARD Z45	\$99,00
70103.46	REAR SPROCKET S.MOTARD Z46	\$99,00
70103.47	REAR SPROCKET Z 47 M. 86/->	\$86,50
70103.48	REAR SPROCKET Z 48 M. 86/->	\$86,50
70103.49	REAR SPROCKET Z 49 M. 86/->	\$88,00
70103.50	REAR SPROCKET Z 50 M. 86/->	\$89,50
70103.51	REAR SPROCKET Z 51 M. 86/->	\$89,50
70103.52	REAR SPROCKET Z 52 M. 86/->	\$89,50
70103.53	REAR SPROCKET Z 53 M. 86/->	\$91,50
70104.52	REAR SPROCKET 85 JUNIOR - Z 52	\$80,50
70104.53	REAR SPROCKET 85 JUNIOR - Z 53	\$80,50
70104.54	REAR SPROCKET 85 JUNIOR - Z 54	\$80,50
70104.55	REAR SPROCKET 85 JUNIOR - Z 55	\$82,00
70104.56	REAR SPROCKET 85 JUNIOR - Z 56	\$82,00
70104.57	REAR SPROCKET 85 JUNIOR - Z 57	\$82,00
70119.1	MOZZO POSTERIORE 05/10 NUDO	\$605,50
70119.15	MOZZO POSTERIORE 2015 CPL	\$695,50
70140.15	TENDICATENA 2015 SENZA FILETTO	\$31,50
70166.1	BOCCOLA RUOTA ANT MA50 SMX H10	\$21,00
70166.2	BOCCOLA RUOTA ANT MA50 SMX H15	\$21,00
70166.3	BOCCOLA RUOTA ANT MA50 SMX H18	\$22,50
70200.1	MOZZO ANT 80/85J 03/12 NUDO	\$428,50
70201.1	MOZZO POST 80/85J 03/12 NUDO	\$528,00
72000.56	PIASTRE FORCELLA D.48 M04	\$1.084,50
72000.57	PIASTRE FORCELLA D.48 M04 RP	\$1.417,00
72000.58	PIASTRE FORC. MARZ.50 07/08 RP	\$1.417,00
72000.59	PIASTRA INF. MA50 50,22 RP SIL	\$612,00
72000.61	PIASTRA SUP. MA50 50,22 SB	\$803,00
72000.62	PIASTRA SUP. MA50 50,22 SB CPL	\$867,00
72000.63	PIASTRA INF. MA50 SMX 11	\$612,00
72000.64	PIASTRA SUP. MA50 SB SMX 11/->	\$567,00
72000.66	PIASTRA SUP. KYB 48,25	\$628,50
72000.67	PIASTRA INF. KYB 48,25	\$596,00
72000.68	PIASTRA SUP MA50 SB SMX 50,13	\$867,00
72000.69	PIASTRA INF MA50 SMX 50,13 SIL	\$612,00
72002.01	PROTEZ. CUSC/CANOTTO STE JUN13	\$10,50

72002.02	DUSTSEAL Steering Stem 02/->	\$12,50
72002.98	PROTEZ. CUSC/CANOTTO STE 98/01	\$12,00
72007.98	STEERING STEM CROSS M. 98/->	\$78,00
72020.1	STELO CENTR.16 X AMMORT.OHLINS	\$273,50
72032.1	CAVALLOTTO SUP. 02/04 MX BLU	\$26,00
72032.2	CAVALLOTTO SUP. 02/10 MX	\$26,00
72033.1	CAVALLOTTO SUP. 02/04 END BLU	\$25,00
72033.2	CAVALLOTTO SUP. 02/04 END BRON	\$25,00
72034.1	CAVALLOTTO SUP.M.03 E RP BLU	\$34,50
72034.2	CAVALLOTTO SUP.M.03 E RP BRONZ	\$34,50
72036.1	CAVALLOTTO SUP.M.03 MX RP BLU	\$34,50
72036.11	HANDLEBAR HOLDER (upper side) M.11 SILVER	\$26,00
72036.2	CAVALLOTTO SUP.M.03 MX RP BRON	\$34,50
72037.11	HANDLEBAR HOLDER (lower side) M.11 SILVER	\$39,00
72302.46	MOLLA SACHS K4,6	\$181,00
72302.48	MOLLA SACHS K4.8 L260 FMAX=155	\$181,00
72302.50	MOLLA SACHS K5.0 L260 FMAX=148	\$181,00
72400.32	LAMELLA MONO D.12 32-020	\$2,50
72400.40	LAMELLA MONO D.12 40-020	\$2,50
72400.42	LAMELLA MONO D.12 42-020	\$2,50
72402.24	LAMELLA MONO D.12 24-030	\$2,50
72402.25	LAMELLA MONO D.12 25-030	\$2,50
72402.26	LAMELLA MONO D.12 26-030	\$2,50
72402.28	LAMELLA MONO D.12 28-030	\$2,50
72402.30	LAMELLA MONO D.12 30-030	\$2,50
72402.32	LAMELLA MONO D.12 32-030	\$2,50
72402.34	LAMELLA MONO D.12 34-030	\$2,50
72402.36	LAMELLA MONO D.12 36-030	\$2,50
72402.38	LAMELLA MONO D.12 38-030	\$2,50
72402.40	LAMELLA MONO D.12 40-030	\$2,50
72505.1	OIL KYB 48 mm 5 LT	\$246,50
72506.1	OIL KYB 48 mm 1 LT	\$58,00
73001.13	FORCELLONE 85 JUNIOR M. 13/->	\$653,50
73016.04	TRIANGOLO SOSP.'04 SM 05/06CPL	\$330,00
73016.05	TRIANGOLO SOSP. M. 05/07 CPL	\$339,50
73016.08	TRIANGOLO SOSP. M. 08/14 CPL	\$279,00
73016.1	TRIANGOLO SOSP. M. 97/03 NUDO	\$171,50
73016.2	TRIANGOLO SOSP. M. 2004 NUDO	\$197,00
73029.1	TRAPEZIO SOSP. M. 97/03 NUDO	\$158,50
73048.04	PEDANA DX MOD.04/07 NERA	\$41,50
73048.08	PEDANA DX MOD. 2008 NERA	\$41,50
73048.09	FOOT PEG (right) 09/->	\$42,00
73048.10	PEDANA DX MOD. 2010	\$42,00
73049.04	PEDANA SX MOD.04/07 NERA	\$41,50
73049.08	PEDANA SX MOD. 2008 NERA	\$41,50
73049.09	FOOT PEG (left) 09/->	\$42,00
73049.10	PEDANA SX MOD. 2010	\$42,00
73053.00	CAVALLETTO END. M. 00	\$149,00
73053.99	CAVALLETTO END M. 99	\$149,00
73054.04	CAVALLETTO LATERALE MOD. 04/07	\$68,50
73056.1	TRAPEZIO SOSP. 85J 02/09 NUDO	\$126,00

73057.04	CAVALLETTO LATERALE SM M.04/05	\$71,00
73059.05	TRAPEZIO SOSP. M. 05/07 CPL	\$214,50
73059.08	TRAPEZIO SOSP. M. 08/14 CPL	\$214,50
73096.04	SUPP. PARAFANGO POST 04/07 NER	\$61,50
73096.08	SUPP. PARAFANGO POST M. 08/12	\$61,50
94029.12	GRAPHIC KIT 2012 2T/4T S.P.	\$54,50
94029.14	GRAPHIC KIT 2014 2T/4T S.P.	\$54,50
94102.12	STICKER FRONT FENDER MX 2012	\$9,00
94103.12	STICKER FRONT FENDER EN 2012	\$9,00
B5141092	MOLLA FORCELLA D.50 K4.0	\$37,00
B5141401	MOLLA FORCELLA D.50 K4,5	\$46,00
B5141402	MOLLA FORCELLA D.50 K4,2	\$46,00
B5141403	MOLLA FORCELLA D.50 K4,8	\$46,00
B5141490	MOLLA FORCELLA D.50 K4,0	\$47,00
B5141491/R	MOLLA FORCELLA D.50 K5,0	\$47,00
B528203	FORK SEAL MARZOCCHI 50mm 50x63x11	\$20,00
B528218	O RING	\$20,00
B533279	DUST SEAL MARZOCCHI 50mm	\$14,50
B533302	POLMONE FORCELLA MARZ.50 USD	\$88,00
B536081	ANELLO P/MOLLA FORC. D50	\$3,00
B538077	BOCCOLA SCORR. INF. MAGNUM 50	\$30,50
B538078	BOCCOLA SCORR. SUP. MAGNUM 50	\$34,50
B538105	BOCCOLA TUBO PORTANTE H20	\$34,00
B538121	BOCCOLA PORTASTELO H15	\$22,00
B539036	SCODELLINO PARAOLIO 50	\$6,00
D24002.180	GETTO MASSIMO MIKUNI 180	\$9,50
D24002.185	GETTO MASSIMO MIKUNI 185	\$9,50
D24002.190	GETTO MASSIMO MIKUNI 190	\$9,50
D24002.195	GETTO MASSIMO MIKUNI 195	\$9,50
D24002.200	GETTO MASSIMO MIKUNI 200	\$9,50
D24002.210	GETTO MASSIMO MIKUNI 210	\$9,50
D24002.215	GETTO MASSIMO MIKUNI 215	\$9,50
D24002.220	GETTO MASSIMO MIKUNI 220	\$9,50
D24002.230	GETTO MASSIMO MIKUNI 230	\$9,50
D24003	SPILLO CONICO MIKUNI	\$14,50
D24003.5DP39	SPILLO CONICO MIKUNI TM 5DP39	\$14,50
D24004	POLVERIZZATORE MIKUNI	\$32,00
D24005	VALVOLA GAS MIKUNI	\$70,00
D24006	GETTO MINIMO MIKUNI	\$8,00
D24006.15	GETTO MINIMO MIKUNI 15	\$8,50
D24006.20	GETTO MINIMO MIKUNI 20	\$8,50
D24006.25	GETTO MINIMO MIKUNI 25	\$8,50
D24006.27,5	GETTO MINIMO MIKUNI 27,5	\$8,50
D24006.30	GETTO MINIMO MIKUNI 30	\$8,50
D24006.32,5	GETTO MINIMO MIKUNI 32,5	\$8,50
D24006.35	GETTO MINIMO MIKUNI 35	\$8,50
D24006.40	GETTO MINIMO MIKUNI 40	\$8,50
D24007	VALVOLA AD AGO	\$59,00
D24008	STARTER CARB TM 28 MIKUNI	\$65,00
D24009	TAPPO VASCHETTA MIKUNI TM32-61	\$18,50
D24010	ANELLINI FERMO SPILLO	\$3,50

D24011	MOLLA CARB. MIKUNI	\$8,50
D24012	VITE MINIMO CON MOLLA	\$12,50
D24013	VITE VASCHETTA	\$1,50
D24014	PIASTRINO FERMATUBO	\$1,00
D24015	GUARN. VASCHETTA MIKUNI	\$6,50
D24016	PERNO GALLEGGIANTI TM MIKUNI	\$2,50
D24018	PIASTRINO FERMA FILO GAS	\$4,50
D24019	O RING TAPPO VASCHET.MIKUNI TM	\$1,50
D24020	GALLEGGIANTI	\$10,50
D24021	PIASTRINO GALLEGGIANTE	\$3,50
D24022	CAPPUCCIO FILO GAS	\$2,50
D24023	FERMO PLASTICA CAVO GAS TMX 32	\$7,00
D24032	GUARNIZIONE COP. CARB. TM28	\$13,00
D24036	GALLEGGIANTE MIK VM 28	\$74,50
D24039	GUARNIZIONE VASCHETTA MIK VM28	\$17,00
D24100.125	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 125	\$13,00
D24100.128	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 128	\$13,00
D24100.130	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 130	\$13,00
D24100.132	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 132	\$13,00
D24100.135	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 135	\$13,00
D24100.140	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 140	\$13,00
D24100.145	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 145	\$13,00
D24100.148	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 148	\$13,00
D24100.150	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 150	\$13,00
D24100.152	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 152	\$13,00
D24100.155	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 155	\$13,00
D24100.158	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 158	\$13,00
D24100.160	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 160	\$13,00
D24100.162	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 162	\$13,00
D24100.165	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 165	\$13,00
D24100.168	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 168	\$13,00
D24100.170	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 170	\$13,00
D24100.172	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 172	\$13,00
D24100.175	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 175	\$13,00
D24100.178	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 178	\$13,00
D24100.180	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 180	\$13,00
D24100.182	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 182	\$13,00
D24100.185	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 185	\$13,00
D24100.188	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 188	\$13,00
D24100.190	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 190	\$13,00
D24100.192	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 192	\$13,00
D24100.195	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 195	\$13,00
D24100.198	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 198	\$13,00
D24100.200	GETTO MASSIMO KEIHIN 200	\$13,00
D24101.N0ZD	SPILLO CONICO KEIHIN N0ZD	\$23,50
D24101.N0ZE	SPILLO CONICO KEIHIN N0ZE	\$23,50
D24101.N0ZF	SPILLO CONICO KEIHIN NOZF	\$23,00
D24101.N0ZG	SPILLO CONICO KEIHIN NOZG	\$23,00
D24101.N0ZH	SPILLO CONICO KEIHIN NOZH	\$23,00
D24101.N0ZI	SPILLO CONICO KEIHIN NOZI	\$23,00
D24101.N1EC	SPILLO CONICO KEIHIN N1EC	\$23,00

D24101.N1ED	SPILLO CONICO KEIHIN N1ED	\$23,00
D24101.N1EE	SPILLO CONICO KEIHIN N1EE	\$23,00
D24101.N1EG	SPILLO CONICO KEIHIN N1EG	\$23,50
D24101.N1EH	SPILLO CONICO KEIHIN N1EH	\$23,00
D24101.N1EI	SPILLO CONICO KEIHIN N1EI	\$23,00
D24101.N1EJ	SPILLO CONICO KEIHIN N1EJ	\$23,00
D24102.38	GETTO MINIMO KEIHIN 38	\$13,00
D24102.40	GETTO MINIMO KEIHIN 40	\$13,00
D24102.42	GETTO MINIMO KEIHIN 42	\$13,00
D24102.45	GETTO MINIMO KEIHIN 45	\$13,00
D24102.48	GETTO MINIMO KEIHIN 48	\$13,00
D24102.50	GETTO MINIMO KEIHIN 50	\$13,00
D24102.52	GETTO MINIMO KEIHIN 52	\$13,00
D24102.55	GETTO MINIMO KEIHIN 55	\$13,00
D24103	PERNO GALLEGGIANTE KEIHIN	\$2,50
D24104	VITE DEL MINIMO KEIHIN	\$10,00
D24105	MOLLA VITE MINIMO KEIHIN	\$3,50
D24106	DISPOSITIVO ARIA KEIHIN PWM 38	\$96,50
D24108	O-RING TAPPO VASCH. KEIHIN	\$2,50
D24109	VALVOLA GAS KEIHIN PWK 38	\$173,50
D24109.1	VALVOLA GAS KEIHIN PWK 38 - 6.5	\$173,50
D24109.2	VALVOLA GAS KEIHIN PWK 38 - 6	\$173,50
D24110	MOLLA VITE ARIA 4150 KEIHIN	\$4,50
D24111	SEEGER SPILLO KEIHIN 41000	\$2,50
D24112	DISPOSITIVO ARIA KEIHIN REDCAP	\$89,50
D24113	VALVOLA AD AGO PWK Keihin 3.8	\$36,00
D24114	CLIP X AGO VALVOLA BENZ.4220	\$8,00
D24115	TAPPO VASCHETTA KEIHIN 4300	\$14,50
D24116	VALVOLA X 36/38 PJ KEIHIN	\$87,00
D24117	MOLLA VALVOLA KEIHIN 38	\$12,50
D24118	COLLARINO KEIHIN 38	\$9,00
D24119	ATTACCO CAVO GAS KEIHIN	\$28,00
D24121	VITE ARIA CARB. KEIHIN	\$10,00
D24122	COPERCHIO CARBURATORE KEIHIN	\$27,50
D24123	GUARN. COPERCHIO CARB. KEIHIN	\$2,50
D24124	GALLEGGIANTE CARB. KEIHIN	\$50,50
D24125	VALVOLA GAS KEIHIN PWM 38	\$173,50
D24126	GUARN. COP.CARB. PWM Keihin	\$12,50
D24127	GUARN. VASCHETTA Keihin	\$11,50
D24129	RONDELLA VITE ARIA Keihin	\$1,50
D24130	O-RING VITE ARIA Keihin	\$1,50
D24132	VALVOLA AD AGO PWM Keihin	\$36,50
D24133	VASCHETTA KEIHIN PWK 38	\$50,50
F03350	BEARING Water pump 4T	\$11,50
F03351	CUSCINETTO 6001 POMPA ACQUA 4T	\$12,00
F03352	CUSCINETTO 6306/C3E BANCO450cc	\$22,00
F03353	CUSCINETTO ALBERI A CAMMES	\$18,50
F03357	CUSCINETTO ALB.MOT.4T 250/77	\$26,50
F03358	CUSCINETTO FORCELLONE SMM	\$23,50
F03360	CUSCINETTO 63/32 C3 32X75X20	\$34,00
F03362	CUSCINETTO 6306 C3E 660 SMX	\$28,50

F03363	CUSCINETTO ALBERI CAMMES250/09	\$36,50
F03364	CUSCINETTO 6206 C4 CON RIPRESA	\$33,50
F03365	CUSCINETTO POMPA ACQUA 250/09	\$22,00
F03366	CUSCINETTO 61904 DESMO 250Fi	\$15,50
F03367	CUSCINETTO 6003 TN9C3 17x35x10	\$11,00
F03368	BEARING 62/22 C3 22x50x14	\$28,50
F03370	CUSCINETTO X BLOCCAMARCE	\$8,00
F03371	CUSCINETTO 6001 TN9 C3 ALB.CAM	\$9,00
F04350	PARAOLIO "TC"12X22X5 P.ACQ.4T	\$9,50
F04351	PARAOLIO VALVOLA 4T VS-4004	\$14,50
F04352	PARAOLIO 14-22-4 TIPO A 4T	\$3,50
F04353	PARAOLIO 12/19/5 4T	\$3,50
F04354	PARAOLIO G 12X16X3 POMPA OLIO	\$6,50
F04355	OBLO' LIVELLO OLIO DIAM.35 MM	\$36,50
F04356	PARAOLIO VALVOLA 4T VSS-305	\$4,50
F04358	PARAOLIO 25X47X07	\$4,00
F04360	PARAOLIO POMPA ACQUA 12X22X7TC	\$4,50
F04361	PARAOLIO 20 30 05	\$7,50
F04363	OIL SEAL 8X22X5 250/09	\$5,50
F04364	OIL SEAL 38 48 04	\$9,50
F04369	PARAOLIO 38 48 04 VC7 TEFLON	\$21,00
F04370	PARAPOLVERE 18X30 AMMORT.TM	\$14,00
F04374	PARAPOLVERE AMMORTIZZATORE TM	\$4,00
F05800	GUARN. TESTA CIL 0.25 4T 250CC	\$34,50
F05801	GUARN. TESTA CIL 0.25 4T 400CC	\$104,50
F05803	GUARN. TESTA CIL 0.25 4T 530CC	\$100,00
F05805	GUARN. CARTER TRASMISSIONE 4T	\$10,00
F05806	GUARN. COPERCHIO FRIZIONE 4T	\$4,50
F05807	GUARN. COP.ACC. DUCATI 4T (M38	\$4,50
F05808	GUARNIZIONE POMPA ACQUA 4T	\$3,50
F05809	KIT GUARNIZIONI + OR 250 4T	\$89,00
F05810	KIT GUARNIZIONI + OR 400 4T	\$151,00
F05811	GASKET Cylinder Head D.77 4T	\$48,00
F05813	GUARNIZIONE CARTER ACC.KOKUSAN	\$9,00
F05814	GUARNIZIONE CARTER ACC.KOK ES	\$8,50
F05815.1	Gasket Cylinder 0,4 M	\$23,50
F05815.2	Gasket Cylinder 0,5 M	\$23,50
F05815.3	Gasket Cylinder 0,6 M	\$23,50
F05815.4	Gasket Cylinder 0,3 M	\$23,50
F05819	GUARN. TESTA/CIL. D.104 BILAM.	\$103,00
F05820	GASKET Clutch Cover 250 04/10 , 450 04/->	\$4,50
F05821	GUARNIZIONE COPERC.TRASMIS. PF	\$11,00
F05822	GUARNIZIONE COP.POMPA ACQUA PF	\$3,50
F05823	GUARNIZIONE COP.STATORE E.S.PF	\$6,50
F05824	GASKET Ignition Cover	\$11,00
F05825	GUARN. TESTA/CIL. D.98 BILAM.	\$100,00
F05826	GUARN. TESTA/CIL. D.95 BILAM.	\$96,50
F05827	GASKET Cylinder Head 250Fi 10/->	\$92,50
F05828	GASKET Clutch Case 250Fi 10/->	\$13,00
F05829	GASKET	\$4,00
F05830	GASKET KIT 4T M.04 without Headgasket	\$134,50

F05832	GUARNIZ.COP.ACCENSIONE KS 250N	\$4,00
F05833	GUARNIZ.COP.POMPA ACQUA.250N	\$2,50
F05834	GUARNIZIONE COP.FRIZIONE 250	\$4,00
F05835	GUARNIZIONE TESTA 660F M.08	\$120,00
F05836	TAPPO FORI ASSI A CAMME 250Fi	\$3,50
F05837.1	GASKET Cylinder 250Fi 0,3	\$19,50
F05837.2	GASKET Cylinder 250Fi 0,4	\$21,50
F05837.3	GASKET Cylinder 250Fi 0,5	\$21,50
F05837.4	GASKET Cylinder 250Fi 0,6	\$21,50
F05838	GUARNIZIONE COP. TESTA 250N	\$7,50
F05839	GUARN.SENSORE TEMP.ARIA 250Fi	\$2,00
F05840	GASKET KIT 250Fi 4T 11/->	\$196,50
F05841	GASKET Clutch Cover 250Fi 11/->	\$2,00
F05843.1	GUARN.CIL/BAS D.108.5 SP.0,3	\$23,50
F05843.2	GUARN.CIL/BAS D.108.5 SP.0,4	\$23,50
F05843.3	GUARN.CIL/BAS D.108.5 SP.0,5	\$23,50
F05843.4	GUARN.CIL/BAS D.108.5 SP.0,6	\$23,50
F06105	NGK CR9EIX 450Fi	\$48,00
F08096	CENTRALINA Fi	\$945,00
F08154.0	CENTRALINA Fi 450 MX KS	\$945,00
F09380	PISTON PIN CLIP 450 CW16	\$4,00
F10725.02	PISTONE CPL CANNA DIAM.77,02	\$598,00
F10758.02	PISTONE CPL CANNA DIAM.77,02	\$598,00
F12300	O RINGOil Filter 250/400 4T	\$65,00
F12301	O RING 106 4T PIOGGIA CAMBIO	\$0,50
F12302	O RING 108 PIOGGIA CAMBIO 4T	\$1,00
F12303	O RING 2021-104	\$1,00
F12304	O RING 8 X 1	\$1,00
F12305	O RING COPERCHIO ACC.4T250/400	\$1,50
F12306	O RING 2018-13 CARB.D.32-40 4T	\$0,50
F12307	O RING 3156 COPERC.A.CAMMES 4T	\$1,00
F12308	O RING 17,5 - 1,5	\$1,00
F12309	O RING 2150	\$1,00
F12310	O RING PORTA PINZA SMM	\$1,00
F12311	O RING TAPPO FILTRO OLIO P.AS.	\$1,00
F12312	O RING FILTRO OLIO P.ASPIRAZ.	\$1,00
F12313	O RING TAPPO CARTER ACCENSIONE	\$1,50
F12316	METAL O-RING,INTERNAL PRESSURE	\$234,00
F12317	O RING TROMBETTA CARB. 41mm	\$1,50
F12319	O RING RITORNO MONO TM	\$3,00
F12320	O RING BOCCOLA PIGNONE 250/09	\$3,00
F12321	O RING BOCCOLA CENTR. CILINDRO	\$1,00
F12322	O RING 2106	\$1,50
F12323	O RING 3024	\$1,00
F12324	O RING 2081 250N VERDE	\$2,00
F12325	OR FILTRO ASP.OLIO 250N	\$2,00
F12327	O RING COPERCHIO P.ACQUA 250N	\$2,00
F12328	O-RING D.i42,5 Filo D.2,00	\$4,50
F12329	SEAL Rear Shock	\$6,50
F12330	ANELLO ANTIESTRUSIONE TAGLIATO	\$8,50
F12333	O-RING 147 (42.86x3.53)	\$4,50

F13255	COLLETTORE ASPIRAZION.GOMMA 4T	\$19,00
F13275	COLLETTORE KEIHIN FCRD D.41-39	\$26,50
F16434	SPRING Rear Brake Pedal 08/->	\$4,50
F16453	SPRING Clutch 2T/4T 250/450	\$3,00
F21414	BREATHER Hose Head 450Fi	\$20,00
F23303	SPACER RADIATOR Protection 4T M.03/->	\$6,00
F25254	CLUTCH BASKET (high) 450/530	\$91,50
F25255	CLUTCH CENTER (high) 450/530	\$150,00
F25257	CAMPANA FRIZ. 250Fi	\$108,50
F25258	PIATTO SPINGIDISCHI 250Fi	\$101,50
F25259	CAMPANA FRIZ.660/700 DISC.ALT	\$94,50
F26361	BICCHIERINO D25 PIATTO K110	\$60,00
F26429	BOCCOLA CAVALLETTO M.2008	\$5,50
F27476	SPRING EXHAUST 4stroke	\$5,00
F27480	EXHAUST MOUNT HGS M08	\$15,00
F27481	EXHAUST MOUNT HGS M08	\$22,00
F28660	ALBERINO POMPA ACQUA 4T D.8	\$35,00
F28661	GIRANTE POMPA ACQUA 4T MOD.08	\$31,00
F30791	CLUTCH COVER 4T 04/->	\$145,00
F30809	COPERCHIO FILTRO OLIO 4T 2004	\$84,50
F30951	COP. FRIZ/IDR 4T '10 CPL MOLLA	\$69,50
F35503	CLUTCH Hose ES M.02/04-13	\$94,50
F35503.14	CLUTCH Hose 250/300/450 14/->	\$94,50
F35513	CLUTCH Plate Steel 1mm FORATO 04	\$16,50
F35521	CLUTCH Plate Fiber SA 384/7	\$19,00
F35533	CLUTCH Plate Fiber ADLER 2,80	\$23,00
F35539	CLUTCH Plate Fiber 250Fi	\$18,00
F35541	CLUTCH Plate Steel 1,5 mm 250Fi	\$9,50
F35550	CLUTCH Plate Fiber EXT 250Fi	\$18,00
F40925	SPROCKET 450/530 - T14 O/S 2MM	\$50,50
F40956	SPROCKET 250Fi - T12	\$59,00
F43361	KICK STARTER 4T M. 01/->	\$122,50
F49819	SCREW Side Stand M08	\$5,00
F49822	VITE ES.FLANG.M6X12 T.AL.M08	\$4,00
F49861	SCREW M6X16 FL.	\$2,00
F49920	WASHER 20.4X26X1.5	\$0,50
F49925	TAPPO CARICO OLIO M20X1.5	\$14,50
F49933	WASHER 16X24X1,5 4T	\$0,50
F49976	SCREW 8X45 ES.10 FORCELLONE	\$1,50
F50810	FLYWHEEL Puller KOKUSAN 4T 2006 (small)	\$57,00
F64304	THROTTLE Assembly 4stroke 01/11	\$53,00
F66510	OIL FILTER 4Tempi HF 141	\$17,00
F67111	RADIATOR SHROUD 4T (right) 08/14 BLUE	\$52,00
F67112	RADIATOR SHROUD 4T (left) 08/14 BLUE	\$52,00
F67113	RADIATOR SHROUD 4T (right) 08/14 BLACK	\$52,00
F67114	RADIATOR SHROUD 4T (left) 08/14 BLACK	\$52,00
F67115	RADIATOR SHROUD 4T (right) 08/14 WHITE	\$52,00
F67116	RADIATOR SHROUD 4T (left) 08/14 WHITE	\$52,00
F68002	WIRING HARNESS W Lights FS	\$173,50
F68177	WIRING HARNESS 4T Fi M. 10/11 KS/ES	\$402,00
F68189	KILL BUTTON Fi	\$31,00

F69519	HOSE Rear Brake M. 11/->	\$76,00
F73438	KICK STAND END.M08	\$73,50
F73439	SUPPORTO ASTA CAVALL.LAT.M08	\$59,50
F73450	PIASTRINO ATT.MOLLA CAVALL.08	\$5,50